
Class Batch Total Pass

1st  Year
2022, 2021, 2020, 

2019,2017, 2016, 2014 40 6

2nd Year
2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 
2017, 2016, 2015, 2014 22 10

3rd Year
 2020, 2019, 2018, 2017, 

2016, 2015, 2014 45 13

4th Year 
2019,2018,2017,2016, 

2015,2014 19 13

Class Batch Total Pass

1st  Year
2021, 2020, 2019,2017, 

2016 40 19

2nd Year
2020, 2019, 2018, 2017, 

2016, 2015, 2014 58 11

3rd Year
 2020, 2019, 2018, 2017, 

2016, 2015, 2014 118 56

4th Year 
2019,2018,2017,2016, 

2015,2014 19 8

Class Batch Total Pass

1st  Year
2020, 2019,2017, 2016, 

2014 23 5

2nd Year
2020, 2019, 2018, 2017, 

2016, 2015, 2014 128 65

3rd Year
 2019, 2018, 2017, 2016, 

2015, 2014 115 56

4th Year 
2018,2017,2016,2015, 

2014 113 96

Class Batch Total Pass

1st  Year
2020, 2019, 2018, 2017, 

2016, 2015, 2014 134 67

2nd Year
2019, 2018, 2017, 2016, 

2015, 2014 133 71

3rd Year
 2018, 2017, 2016, 2015, 

2014 140 93

4th Year 2016, 2015, 2014 25 22

S.N. RollNo ENROLLNO CandName FathName Result

1 01112 DrSRRAU/2022/00244 ABHILASHA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA FAIL
2 01113 DrSRRAU/2022/00246 ABHISHEK SAIN MANJEET SAIN PASS
3 01114 DrSRRAU/2022/00247 ADHIKAR CHOUDHARY IDAN RAM FAIL
4 01115 DrSRRAU/2021/00309 AMAN PRAJAPATI RAJESH PRAJAPATI FAIL
5 01116 DrSRRAU/2021/00310 AMANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR PASS

BAMS Exam Held On March-April 2022  Result 

         Session

ATTEMPT EXAM ) 
Result Date -11-07-2022

ATTEMPT EXAM ) 
Result Date -07-07-2022

ATTEMPT EXAM ) 
Result Date -15-07-2022

MAIN EXAM ) 
Result Date -25-06-2022

Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya

BAMS Exam Held On Jan-Feb 2025  Result 

      Session
2024 (MAIN & 

ATTEMPT EXAM ) 

2024 (ATTEMPT EXAM ) 

Chomu, Jaipur

BAMS Exam Held On March-April 2024  Result 

2024 ( MAIN & 
ATTEMPT EXAM ) 

2024 ( MAIN & 
ATTEMPT EXAM ) 
2024 (ATTEMPT &  

MAIN EXAM ) 

BAMS Exam Held On March-April 2023  Result

      Session

2024 ( MAIN & 
ATTEMPT EXAM ) 

2024 ( MAIN & 
ATTEMPT EXAM ) 
2024 (ATTEMPT &  

MAIN EXAM ) 

         Session
2023 (ATTEMPT EXAM 

) 
2023 ( MAIN & 

ATTEMPT EXAM ) 
Result Date -12-06-2023

ATTEMPT EXAM ) 
Result Date -13-06-2023

MAIN EXAM ) 
Result Date -22-08-2023

BAMS 1st Year Attempt (EXAM HELD on Jan-Feb 2025  Result)



6 01117 DrSRRAU/2022/00252 ARVIND CHOUDHARY RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY FAIL
7 01118 DrSRRAU/2022/00254 ASHUTOSH SAWALE SHRINIWAS SAWALE FAIL
8 01119 DrSRRAU/2022/00255 ASHWANI CHAWALA LALCHAND CHAWALA FAIL
9 01120 DrSRRAU/2022/00260 DIVYANSHI TIWARI RAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI FAIL

10 01121 DrSRRAU/2022/00262 GARIMA GAUTAM VIMLESH KUMAR GAUTAM FAIL
11 01122 DrSRRAU/2022/00263 GARIMA YADAV RANJEET YADAV FAIL
12 01123 DrSRRAU/2022/00265 GEETESH KUMBHANI SHASHIKANT KUSHWAH FAIL
13 01124 DrSRRAU/2022/00271 ISHAN JANGIR DINESH KUMAR FAIL
14 01125 DrSRRAU/2021/00334 JIYA KUMAWAT MAGNI RAM KUMAWAT PASS
15 01126 DrSRRAU/2021/00336 KALPIT DILAWAR RAKESH DILAWAR FAIL
16 01127 DrSRRAU/2022/00275 KULDEEP DAGAR NANU RAM DAGAR FAIL
17 01128 DrSRRAU/2022/00276 KUNAL SAINI SUKHLAL SAINI FAIL
18 01129 DrSRRAU/2022/00277 LABHANSHI PANCHOLI MAHENDRA PANCHOLI FAIL
19 01130 DrSRRAU/2022/00278 LAKHAN SAIN POORAN MAL SAIN PASS
20 01131 DrSRRAU/2021/00347 MAHAK SHARMA KRISHAN B SHARMA FAIL
21 01132 DrSRRAU/2022/00283 MAYANK JHA TULSI RAM FAIL
22 01133 DrSRRAU/2022/00285 MEHUL RAGHAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAR RAGHAWAT FAIL
23 01134 DrSRRAU/2022/00328 MS.MANASVI ROAT SHAILENDRA ROAT FAIL
24 01135 DrSRRAU/2022/00289 NARENDRA LANGDI SURGYAN SINGH LANGDI FAIL
25 01136 DrSRRAU/2021/00357 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA BASRAM MEENA PASS
26 01137 DrSRRAU/2021/00361 PANKAJ DAMOR KALU RAM DAMOR FAIL
27 01138 DrSRRAU/2022/00294 PAWAN SINGH GURJAR BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR FAIL
28 01139 DrSRRAU/2022/00296 PIYUSH SAINI ANIL KUMAR SAINI FAIL
29 01140 DrSRRAU/2021/00369 RAHUL KUMAR JANGID JITENDRA KUMAR JANGID FAIL
30 01141 DrSRRAU/2022/00304 RISHABH JONVAL NARENDRA JONVAL FAIL
31 01142 DrSRRAU/2022/00312 SHIVANGI PAL P.PAL FAIL
32 01143 DrSRRAU/2022/00313 SHIVRAJ SAINI YOGPAL SAINI FAIL
33 01144 DrSRRAU/2022/00314 SHRIYA SHARMA ADHOKSHAJ JOSHI FAIL
34 01145 DrSRRAU/2022/00317 SUHANI RATHORE VIJAY PRATAP SINGH RATHORE FAIL
35 01146 DrSRRAU/2022/00324 VAIBHAV BHARDWAJ KULDEEP BHARDWAJ FAIL
36 01147 DrSRRAU/2022/00326 VIKASH KUMAR DINESH CHAND FAIL
37 01148 DrSRRAU/2022/00327 YOGESH YADAV MAHIPAL YADAV FAIL
38 01218 DrSRRAU/2020/00571 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA PASS
39 01219 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND FAIL
40 01220 DrSRRAU/2020/00576 PRIYANKA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FAIL

1 03053 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN FAIL
2 03054 DrSRRAU/2020/00498 CHANDAN SONKARIA JAGDISH PRASAD SONKARIA FAIL
3 03055 DrSRRAU/2019/00635 CHARAN SINGH SUNTHALIA PRATAP SINGH PASS
4 03056 DrSRRAU/2020/00499 DEEPAK KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV PASS
5 03057 DrSRRAU/2020/00571 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FAIL
6 03058 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA FAIL
7 03059 DrSRRAU/2020/00572 MANOJ KUMAR TULSI RAM PASS
8 03060 DrSRRAU/2020/00573 MEENA YASHWANTKUMAR RADHAKISHANRADHAKISHAN PASS
9 03061 DrSRRAU/2020/00525 MS SULEKHA GURJAR MOHAN SINGH HARSANA FAIL

10 03062 DrSRRAU/2020/00527 MUDIT MEWAL RAM KARAN MEENA FAIL
11 03063 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND FAIL
12 03064 DrSRRAU/2020/00545 RAHUL KEELKA BHANWAR LAL KEELKA PASS
13 03065 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR FAIL
14 03066 DrSRRAU/2018/00618 RAJEEV POONIA NEMI CHAND POONIA FAIL
15 03067 DrSRRAU/2020/00577 RITU RAMPAL PASS
16 03068 DrSRRAU/2020/00550 ROSHAN KUMAVAT TARACHAND KUMAVAT FAIL
17 03069 DrSRRAU/2020/00552 SAKSHI SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA PASS
18 03070 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD PASS
19 03071 DrSRRAU/2020/00579 SHRI RAM SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA PASS
20 03072 DrSRRAU/2020/00558 SHUBHANKAR SHARMA RAM SHANKAR SHARMA FAIL
21 03110 DrSRRAU/2016/00545 ANKIT CHARPOTA BAHADUR SINGH CHARPOTA FAIL
22 03111 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR PASS

1 06078 DrSRRAU/2019/00617 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY PASS
2 06079 DrSRRAU/2020/00489 ABHISHEK LAITYAL KAILASH CHOUDHARY FAIL
3 06080 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN FAIL
4 06081 DrSRRAU/2018/00563 ANURADHA VERMA JAIPAL SINGH PASS
5 06082 DrSRRAU/2018/00572 BHAVDEEP MEHRA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEHRA FAIL

BAMS 2nd Year Attempt (EXAM HELD on Jan-Feb 2025  Result)

BAMS 3rd Year Attempt (EXAM HELD on Jan-Feb 2025  Result)



6 06083 DrSRRAU/2019/00635 CHARAN SINGH SUNTHALIA PRATAP SINGH FAIL
7 06084 DrSRRAU/2019/00645 GAJENDRA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM FAIL
8 06085 DrSRRAU/2020/00507 JUBER AHMAD KHANU KHAN PASS
9 06086 DrSRRAU/2020/00508 KALPANA MISHRA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FAIL

10 06087 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA FAIL
11 06088 DrSRRAU/2020/00515 MADAN GOPAL DRAVID MOOLA RAM FAIL
12 06089 DrSRRAU/2020/00519 MANISHA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV PASS
13 06090 DrSRRAU/2020/00572 MANOJ KUMAR TULSI RAM PASS
14 06091 DrSRRAU/2020/00573 MEENA YASHWANTKUMAR RADHAKISHANRADHAKISHAN FAIL
15 06092 DrSRRAU/2020/00523 MONIKA SURESH GARHWAL PASS
16 06093 DrSRRAU/2020/00574 MONIKA RAMAN KALU RAM BAIWA FAIL
17 06094 DrSRRAU/2020/00525 MS SULEKHA GURJAR MOHAN SINGH HARSANA FAIL
18 06095 DrSRRAU/2020/00584 NEHA SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA FAIL
19 06096 DrSRRAU/2020/00532 NEHA SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA FAIL
20 06097 DrSRRAU/2020/00533 NIDHI VERMA MOOLCHAND VERMA ABS
21 06098 DrSRRAU/2020/00538 POOJA KHORWAL MOHAN LAL KHORWAL PASS
22 06099 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR FAIL
23 06100 DrSRRAU/2018/00618 RAJEEV POONIA NEMI CHAND POONIA ABS
24 06101 DrSRRAU/2020/00546 RAJESH KUMAWAT PREM CHAND KUMAWAT FAIL
25 06102 DrSRRAU/2019/00691 RAJPAL MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA FAIL
26 06103 DrSRRAU/2020/00547 RAMPRASAD BUNKAR MOOLCHAND BUNKAR PASS
27 06104 DrSRRAU/2020/00577 RITU RAMPAL PASS
28 06105 DrSRRAU/2020/00548 RITU KALOYA MADAN LAL KALOYA FAIL
29 06106 DrSRRAU/2020/00550 ROSHAN KUMAVAT TARACHAND KUMAVAT FAIL
30 06107 DrSRRAU/2020/00551 SAKSHEE KAILASH CHAND FAIL
31 06108 DrSRRAU/2020/00553 SANDEEP MEENA LATOOR MEENA PASS
32 06109 DrSRRAU/2020/00554 SAPNA MEENA VINOD KUMAR MEENA FAIL
33 06110 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD FAIL
34 06111 DrSRRAU/2020/00586 SHAZIYA KHAN MAHABOOB ALI PASS
35 06112 DrSRRAU/2020/00579 SHRI RAM SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FAIL
36 06113 DrSRRAU/2020/00557 SHUBHAM DAGUR SHYAM SINGH DAGUR FAIL
37 06114 DrSRRAU/2020/00558 SHUBHANKAR SHARMA RAM SHANKAR SHARMA FAIL
38 06115 DrSRRAU/2020/00581 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR TARACHAND GURJAR FAIL
39 06216 DrSRRAU/2016/00545 ANKIT CHARPOTA BAHADUR SINGH CHARPOTA FAIL
40 06217 DrSRRAU/2016/00580 NEHA MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA FAIL
41 06218 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR FAIL
42 06219 DrSRRAU/2014/00521 NILAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FAIL
43 06220 DrSRRAU/2016/00583 NISHTHA BARGOT MANILAL BARGOT PASS
44 06221 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA PASS
45 06222 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI FAIL

1 09078 DrSRRAU/2017/00545 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA PASS
2 09079 DrSRRAU/2019/00634 CHANDAN RATHORE DHALA RAM RATHORE PASS
3 09080 DrSRRAU/2019/00645 GAJENDRA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM PASS
4 09081 DrSRRAU/2019/00650 JATIN SHARMA BHAWANI SHANKAR PASS
5 09082 DrSRRAU/2014/00495 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR FAIL
6 09083 DrSRRAU/2019/00665 MANISHA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA PASS
7 09084 DrSRRAU/2016/00580 NEHA MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA PASS
8 09085 DrSRRAU/2014/00521 NILAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FAIL
9 09086 DrSRRAU/2016/00583 NISHTHA BARGOT MANILAL BARGOT PASS

10 09087 DrSRRAU/2017/00581 NITESH SHARMA RAMAVATAR SAHARMA PASS
11 09088 DrSRRAU/2017/00592 RAGHVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWATMANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT PASS
12 09089 DrSRRAU/2019/00691 RAJPAL MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA FAIL
13 09090 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA PASS
14 09091 DrSRRAU/2017/00605 SEEMA PANWAL NARPAL SINGH FAIL
15 09092 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI FAIL
16 09093 DrSRRAU/2017/00622 UTKARSH LOKENDRA SINGH FAIL
17 09094 DrSRRAU/2017/00625 VASUDEV YADAV NARENDRA YADAV PASS
18 09095 DrSRRAU/2017/00629 VIVEK MEEL TARA CHAND PASS
19 09096 DrSRRAU/2019/00714 YOGESH KUMAR ASERI AMAR SINGH PASS

S.N. RollNo ENROLLNO CandName FathName Result

1 001080 DrSRRAU/2021/00309 AMAN PRAJAPATI RAJESH PRAJAPATI FAIL
2 001081 DrSRRAU/2021/00310 AMANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR FAIL

BAMS 1 Year Attempt (EXAM HELD ON March-April 2024  Result)

BAMS 4th Year Attempt (EXAM HELD on Jan-Feb 2025  Result)



3 001082 DrSRRAU/2021/00405 AMBIKA SONI SANJAY SONI PASS
4 001083 DrSRRAU/2021/00315 ARPIT JAIN MR SANJAY JAIN PASS
5 001084 DrSRRAU/2021/00317 ASHISH PICHKIYA OMPRAKASH FAIL
6 001085 DrSRRAU/2021/00318 ASTHA SINGH DR. UPADHYAY BHASKAR PASS
7 001086 DrSRRAU/2021/00322 CHARUL PALIWAL SHRIKANT PALIWAL PASS
8 001087 DrSRRAU/2021/00330 GURUPRASAD MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA FAIL
9 001088 DrSRRAU/2021/00332 HIMANSHU KALAL ROSHAN LAL KALAL FAIL

10 001089 DrSRRAU/2021/00334 JIYA KUMAWAT MAGNI RAM KUMAWAT FAIL
11 001090 DrSRRAU/2021/00336 KALPIT DILAWAR RAKESH DILAWAR FAIL
12 001091 DrSRRAU/2021/00343 KULDEEP DHAKAR SHANKAR LAL DHAKAR FAIL
13 001092 DrSRRAU/2021/00347 MAHAK SHARMA KRISHAN B SHARMA FAIL
14 001093 DrSRRAU/2021/00350 MEENA NAURAVKUMAR HARIMOHANMEENA HARIMOHAN PASS
15 001094 DrSRRAU/2021/00351 MEGHA SINGH KALYAN SINGH PASS
16 001095 DrSRRAU/2021/00356 NEELU SALVI MANOHAR LAL SALVI PASS
17 001096 DrSRRAU/2021/00357 NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA BASRAM MEENA FAIL
18 001097 DrSRRAU/2021/00359 NISHANT KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA PASS
19 001098 DrSRRAU/2021/00361 PANKAJ DAMOR KALU RAM DAMOR FAIL
20 001099 DrSRRAU/2021/00369 RAHUL KUMAR JANGID JITENDRA KUMAR JANGID FAIL
21 001100 DrSRRAU/2021/00372 RAJSHREE SAINI AJAY KUMAR SAINI PASS
22 001101 DrSRRAU/2021/00373 RAJSMRITI LODWAL HEMRAJ MEENA PASS
23 001102 DrSRRAU/2021/00376 RISHABH MISHRA SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA PASS
24 001103 DrSRRAU/2021/00387 SHANAYA MEEL MAJOR SINGH MEEL PASS
25 001104 DrSRRAU/2021/00388 SHASHANK TANWAR ASHOK KUMAR TANWAR PASS
26 001105 DrSRRAU/2021/00396 SWEETY SANWA RAJENDRA PRASAD SANWA PASS
27 001106 DrSRRAU/2021/00397 TANISHA JOSHI HRADYESH KUMAR JOSHI PASS
28 001107 DrSRRAU/2021/00401 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR MAHADEV GURJAR PASS
29 001538 DrSRRAU/2020/00489 ABHISHEK LAITYAL KAILASH CHOUDHARY PASS
30 001539 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN FAIL
31 001540 DrSRRAU/2020/00571 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FAIL
32 001541 DrSRRAU/2020/00516 MANAN GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA FAIL
33 001542 DrSRRAU/2020/00525 MS SULEKHA GURJAR MOHAN SINGH HARSANA FAIL
34 001543 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND FAIL
35 001544 DrSRRAU/2020/00576 PRIYANKA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FAIL
36 001545 DrSRRAU/2020/00545 RAHUL KEELKA BHANWAR LAL KEELKA FAIL
37 001546 DrSRRAU/2020/00548 RITU KALOYA MADAN LAL KALOYA PASS
38 001547 DrSRRAU/2020/00550 ROSHAN KUMAVAT TARACHAND KUMAVAT PASS
39 001548 DrSRRAU/2020/00558 SHUBHANKAR SHARMA RAM SHANKAR SHARMA FAIL
40 001549 DrSRRAU/2017/00597 RAKESH JANGU BHUPENDRA FAIL

S.N. RollNo ENROLLNO CandName FathName Result

1 003104 DrSRRAU/2020/00489 ABHISHEK LAITYAL KAILASH CHOUDHARY FAIL
2 003105 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN FAIL
3 003106 DrSRRAU/2018/00572 BHAVDEEP MEHRA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEHRA PASS
4 003107 DrSRRAU/2019/00634 CHANDAN RATHORE DHALA RAM RATHORE PASS
5 003108 DrSRRAU/2020/00498 CHANDAN SONKARIA JAGDISH PRASAD SONKARIA FAIL
6 003109 DrSRRAU/2019/00635 CHARAN SINGH SUNTHALIA PRATAP SINGH FAIL
7 003110 DrSRRAU/2020/00499 DEEPAK KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV ABS
8 003111 DrSRRAU/2020/00571 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FAIL
9 003112 DrSRRAU/2019/00649 JANVI GOTHWAL MANOJ KUMAR GOTHWAL PASS

10 003113 DrSRRAU/2020/00507 JUBER AHMAD KHANU KHAN PASS
11 003114 DrSRRAU/2020/00508 KALPANA MISHRA SURESH CHAND SHARMA FAIL
12 003115 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA FAIL
13 003116 DrSRRAU/2020/00515 MADAN GOPAL DRAVID MOOLA RAM FAIL
14 003117 DrSRRAU/2020/00516 MANAN GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA FAIL
15 003118 DrSRRAU/2020/00572 MANOJ KUMAR TULSI RAM FAIL
16 003119 DrSRRAU/2020/00573 MEENA YASHWANTKUMAR RADHAKISHANRADHAKISHAN FAIL
17 003120 DrSRRAU/2020/00574 MONIKA RAMAN KALU RAM BAIWA FAIL
18 003121 DrSRRAU/2020/00525 MS SULEKHA GURJAR MOHAN SINGH HARSANA FAIL
19 003122 DrSRRAU/2020/00527 MUDIT MEWAL RAM KARAN MEENA FAIL
20 003123 DrSRRAU/2020/00529 NAMAN JAIN VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN PASS
21 003124 DrSRRAU/2020/00530 NANDINI VAISHNAV GOVIND VAISHNAV PASS
22 003125 DrSRRAU/2020/00584 NEHA SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA PASS
23 003126 DrSRRAU/2020/00532 NEHA SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA FAIL

BAMS 2nd Year Attempt  (EXAM HELD ON March-April 2024  Result)



24 003127 DrSRRAU/2020/00533 NIDHI VERMA MOOLCHAND VERMA PASS
25 003128 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND FAIL
26 003129 DrSRRAU/2020/00538 POOJA KHORWAL MOHAN LAL KHORWAL PASS
27 003130 DrSRRAU/2020/00540 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA POORAN SINGH MEENA FAIL
28 003131 DrSRRAU/2017/00589 PRASHANT SINGH SUMRAN SINGH FAIL
29 003132 DrSRRAU/2020/00576 PRIYANKA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FAIL
30 003133 DrSRRAU/2020/00545 RAHUL KEELKA BHANWAR LAL KEELKA FAIL
31 003134 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR FAIL
32 003135 DrSRRAU/2018/00618 RAJEEV POONIA NEMI CHAND POONIA FAIL
33 003136 DrSRRAU/2020/00546 RAJESH KUMAWAT PREM CHAND KUMAWAT FAIL
34 003137 DrSRRAU/2019/00691 RAJPAL MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA FAIL
35 003138 DrSRRAU/2020/00577 RITU RAMPAL FAIL
36 003139 DrSRRAU/2020/00548 RITU KALOYA MADAN LAL KALOYA FAIL
37 003140 DrSRRAU/2020/00550 ROSHAN KUMAVAT TARACHAND KUMAVAT FAIL
38 003141 DrSRRAU/2020/00552 SAKSHI SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA FAIL
39 003142 DrSRRAU/2020/00553 SANDEEP MEENA LATOOR MEENA FAIL
40 003143 DrSRRAU/2020/00554 SAPNA MEENA VINOD KUMAR MEENA FAIL
41 003144 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD FAIL
42 003145 DrSRRAU/2020/00586 SHAZIYA KHAN MAHABOOB ALI PASS
43 003146 DrSRRAU/2020/00579 SHRI RAM SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FAIL
44 003147 DrSRRAU/2020/00557 SHUBHAM DAGUR SHYAM SINGH DAGUR FAIL
45 003148 DrSRRAU/2020/00558 SHUBHANKAR SHARMA RAM SHANKAR SHARMA FAIL
46 003149 DrSRRAU/2017/00597 RAKESH JANGU BHUPENDRA FAIL
47 003150 DrSRRAU/2020/00581 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR TARACHAND GURJAR FAIL
48 003515 DrSRRAU/2016/00545 ANKIT CHARPOTA BAHADUR SINGH CHARPOTA FAIL
49 003516 DrSRRAU/2015/01408 DEEPAK SINGH MANDAIYA POORAN CHAND FAIL
50 003517 DrSRRAU/2014/00485 GAJENDRAPAL SINGH BHATIA SATNAM SINGH BHATIA FAIL
51 003518 DrSRRAU/2014/00490 HIMANI SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA FAIL
52 003519 DrSRRAU/2016/00579 MURARI LAL KASANA RAMGOPAL KASANA FAIL
53 003520 DrSRRAU/2016/00580 NEHA MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA FAIL
54 003521 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR FAIL
55 003522 DrSRRAU/2016/00597 PUKHRAJ MAIDA UDAY SINGH MAIDA FAIL
56 003523 DrSRRAU/2016/00599 RAJESH KUMAR OLA NAND KUMAR OLA FAIL
57 003524 DrSRRAU/2016/00611 SANDEEP KUMAR DHARM PAL FAIL
58 003525 DrSRRAU/2014/00561 VIKRAM LAKHIWAL KAMAL KISHORE LAKHIWAL PASS

S.N. RollNo ENROLLNO CandName FathName Result

1 006518 DrSRRAU/2020/00488 AAKANKSHA BHADA TEJSINGH BHADA FAIL
2 006519 DrSRRAU/2019/00617 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY FAIL
3 006520 DrSRRAU/2019/00618 ABHISHEK JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID PASS
4 006521 DrSRRAU/2019/00621 AJAY KUMAR SEHRA RISHIPAL MEENA PASS
5 006522 DrSRRAU/2020/00490 ALFED AHMAD ANIS AHMAD FAIL
6 006523 DrSRRAU/2020/00491 ALOK RAMCHANDRA PASS
7 006524 DrSRRAU/2019/00623 AMAN MITTAL SATISH MITTAL PASS
8 006525 DrSRRAU/2020/00492 AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT PASS
9 006526 DrSRRAU/2020/00493 ANAND SHEKHAR MADAN MOHAN SHARMA PASS

10 006527 DrSRRAU/2020/00494 ANJALI JANGID RAMSHWROOP JANGID PASS
11 006528 DrSRRAU/2020/00495 ANJALI YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV FAIL
12 006529 DrSRRAU/2020/00496 ANNU CHOUDHARY MAN PRAKASH PASS
13 006530 DrSRRAU/2018/00563 ANURADHA VERMA JAIPAL SINGH FAIL
14 006531 DrSRRAU/2020/00497 ARYA JANGID JITENDRA SHARMA PASS
15 006532 DrSRRAU/2020/00582 ASIFA BANO ANSARI USMAN ALI ANSARI PASS
16 006533 DrSRRAU/2020/00570 ASMA SHEIKH MUMTAZ SHEIKH PASS
17 006534 DrSRRAU/2018/00572 BHAVDEEP MEHRA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEHRA FAIL
18 006535 DrSRRAU/2019/00633 BHUPENDER BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE FAIL
19 006536 DrSRRAU/2019/00634 CHANDAN RATHORE DHALA RAM RATHORE FAIL
20 006537 DrSRRAU/2019/00635 CHARAN SINGH SUNTHALIA PRATAP SINGH FAIL
21 006538 DrSRRAU/2020/00499 DEEPAK KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV FAIL
22 006539 DrSRRAU/2020/00500 DEVENDER KUMAR MEENA KIRODI LAL MEENA PASS
23 006540 DrSRRAU/2020/00501 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA FAIL
24 006541 DrSRRAU/2020/00502 DHAIRYA PANDYA JAYESH PANDYA PASS
25 006542 DrSRRAU/2019/00642 DHEERENDRA KOLEE RAMESH CHAND KOLEE FAIL
26 006543 DrSRRAU/2020/00503 DIVYA NAGAR DEVKARAN NAGAR FAIL
27 006544 DrSRRAU/2020/00504 GAAZIYA KHILJI ZIAUR REHMAN KHILJI PASS

BAMS 3rd Year Main & Attempt  (EXAM HELD ON March-April 2024  Result)



28 006545 DrSRRAU/2019/00645 GAJENDRA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM FAIL
29 006546 DrSRRAU/2020/00505 GARIMA THATHERA SANJAY KUMAR THATHERA PASS
30 006547 DrSRRAU/2020/00506 GIRIJA PALSAWAT RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA FAIL
31 006548 DrSRRAU/2019/00651 JAY DANGAR BALWANT SINGH FAIL
32 006549 DrSRRAU/2020/00509 KANIKA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA PASS
33 006550 DrSRRAU/2020/00510 KANISHKA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA PASS
34 006551 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA FAIL
35 006552 DrSRRAU/2020/00511 KARTIKEY SHARMA SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA PASS
36 006553 DrSRRAU/2020/00512 KHUSHBOO SAINI VEERENDRA KUMAR SAINI PASS
37 006554 DrSRRAU/2020/00513 KOMAL JAT MANGAL CHAND JAT PASS
38 006555 DrSRRAU/2020/00583 KUMAWAT PRAKASH BHIWARAMBHIWARAM PASS
39 006556 DrSRRAU/2019/00657 KUMBHA RAM UDA RAM FAIL
40 006557 DrSRRAU/2020/00514 KUSUM SUNDA NAURANG SINGH PASS
41 006558 DrSRRAU/2020/00515 MADAN GOPAL DRAVID MOOLA RAM FAIL
42 006559 DrSRRAU/2019/00664 MANISH KUMAR MANDIWAL SHYAM SUNDAR MANDIWAL FAIL
43 006560 DrSRRAU/2020/00517 MANISHA BAGORIA DINESH BAGORIA PASS
44 006561 DrSRRAU/2020/00518 MANISHA MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA FAIL
45 006562 DrSRRAU/2019/00665 MANISHA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA PASS
46 006563 DrSRRAU/2020/00519 MANISHA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV FAIL
47 006564 DrSRRAU/2020/00520 MANSI SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH PASS
48 006565 DrSRRAU/2020/00521 MEENU KUMARI MAHENDER KUMAR FAIL
49 006566 DrSRRAU/2020/00522 MILAN SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA PASS
50 006567 DrSRRAU/2020/00523 MONIKA SURESH GARHWAL FAIL
51 006568 DrSRRAU/2020/00524 MS ROUNAK MALAV ASHOK MALAV PASS
52 006569 DrSRRAU/2020/00526 MS VARSHA JANGIR JUGAL KISHORE PASS
53 006570 DrSRRAU/2020/00527 MUDIT MEWAL RAM KARAN MEENA FAIL
54 006571 DrSRRAU/2020/00528 MUSKAN SONI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI FAIL
55 006572 DrSRRAU/2020/00529 NAMAN JAIN VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN PASS
56 006573 DrSRRAU/2020/00530 NANDINI VAISHNAV GOVIND VAISHNAV PASS
57 006574 DrSRRAU/2019/00674 NEERAJ GURJAR RAJ KUMAR GURJAR PASS
58 006575 DrSRRAU/2020/00531 NEERAJ VERMA M.R. VERMA PASS
59 006576 DrSRRAU/2020/00532 NEHA SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA FAIL
60 006577 DrSRRAU/2020/00533 NIDHI VERMA MOOLCHAND VERMA FAIL
61 006578 DrSRRAU/2020/00534 NIKITA PARIHAR TEK CHAND PASS
62 006579 DrSRRAU/2017/00582 PALAK SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA PASS
63 006580 DrSRRAU/2020/00535 POOJA SHIVCHANDER PASS
64 006581 DrSRRAU/2020/00536 POOJA CHOUDHARY SELARAM CHOUDHARY PASS
65 006582 DrSRRAU/2020/00537 POOJA JHAJHRIYA HARLAL SINGH FAIL
66 006583 DrSRRAU/2020/00539 PRAKSHI NAGAR PRAKASH CHAND NAGAR FAIL
67 006584 DrSRRAU/2020/00540 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA POORAN SINGH MEENA FAIL
68 006585 DrSRRAU/2017/00589 PRASHANT SINGH SUMRAN SINGH FAIL
69 006586 DrSRRAU/2020/00541 PRATIBHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA FAIL
70 006587 DrSRRAU/2020/00542 PRAVEEN SUNKARIA HARPHOOL SUNKARIA PASS
71 006588 DrSRRAU/2020/00575 PRINCI BANSAL YOGESH BANSAL FAIL
72 006589 DrSRRAU/2020/00543 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SATYBEER SINGH PASS
73 006590 DrSRRAU/2020/00544 PRIYANSHI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA PASS
74 006591 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR FAIL
75 006592 DrSRRAU/2017/00595 RAJESH CHOUDHARY SUBE SINGH FAIL
76 006593 DrSRRAU/2019/00691 RAJPAL MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA FAIL
77 006594 DrSRRAU/2019/00692 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA MANNA LAL PASS
78 006595 DrSRRAU/2020/00547 RAMPRASAD BUNKAR MOOLCHAND BUNKAR FAIL
79 006596 DrSRRAU/2019/00696 RENUKA PARGI ASHOK PARGI FAIL
80 006597 DrSRRAU/2020/00577 RITU RAMPAL FAIL
81 006598 DrSRRAU/2020/00578 RITU YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV FAIL
82 006599 DrSRRAU/2020/00585 RIYANA BANO IBRAHIM ALI PASS
83 006600 DrSRRAU/2020/00549 ROHITANSH SUMAN NARESH SUMAN PASS
84 006601 DrSRRAU/2020/00551 SAKSHEE KAILASH CHAND FAIL
85 006602 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD FAIL
86 006603 DrSRRAU/2020/00555 SHIV KUMAR KISHORI LAL PASS
87 006604 DrSRRAU/2020/00556 SHIVANI SHARMA MUNNA LAL SHARMA PASS
88 006605 DrSRRAU/2020/00559 SONAL JATOLIYA BHANWAR LAL JATOLIYA PASS
89 006606 DrSRRAU/2020/00560 SONU VERMA MAHENDER SINGH PASS
90 006607 DrSRRAU/2020/00561 SUNIL CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY PASS
91 006608 DrSRRAU/2020/00562 TANISHA SODHA RAJESH KUMAR SODHA FAIL
92 006609 DrSRRAU/2020/00563 TANU VERMA RAMJI LAL VERMA FAIL



93 006610 DrSRRAU/2020/00564 TAPISH SAINI SURAJ MAL SAINI PASS
94 006611 DrSRRAU/2020/00565 UMESH PRAJAPAT NANAGRAM PRAJAPAT FAIL
95 006612 DrSRRAU/2020/00566 UPAN GODARA DALEL SINGH PASS
96 006613 DrSRRAU/2020/00567 VAIDEHI MAHARSHI TARUNESH KUMAR MAHARSHI FAIL
97 006614 DrSRRAU/2020/00568 VAIDEHI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA PASS
98 006615 DrSRRAU/2020/00569 VARSHA RATHORE ABHAY SINGH RATHORE PASS
99 006616 DrSRRAU/2017/00625 VASUDEV YADAV NARENDRA YADAV FAIL

100 006617 DrSRRAU/2020/00580 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA FAIL
101 006618 DrSRRAU/2018/00653 WAZAHAT KHAN RIYAZ KHAN PASS
102 006619 DrSRRAU/2019/00714 YOGESH KUMAR ASERI AMAR SINGH FAIL
103 006620 DrSRRAU/2019/00715 YOGITA MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA PASS
104 006624 DrSRRAU/2020/00507 JUBER AHMAD KHANU KHAN FAIL
105 006625 DrSRRAU/2017/00569 MANGI LAL SILA RAM PASS
106 006626 DrSRRAU/2020/00552 SAKSHI SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA FAIL
107 007028 DrSRRAU/2016/00545 ANKIT CHARPOTA BAHADUR SINGH CHARPOTA FAIL
108 007029 DrSRRAU/2016/00551 BHAVYA TIWARI ARUN TIWARI FAIL
109 007030 DrSRRAU/2016/00552 BIRDICHAND SAINI BODU RAM SAINI FAIL
110 007031 DrSRRAU/2014/00490 HIMANI SHARMA GULAB CHAND SHARMA FAIL
111 007032 DrSRRAU/2016/00579 MURARI LAL KASANA RAMGOPAL KASANA FAIL
112 007033 DrSRRAU/2016/00580 NEHA MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA FAIL
113 007034 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR FAIL
114 007035 DrSRRAU/2016/00583 NISHTHA BARGOT MANILAL BARGOT FAIL
115 007036 DrSRRAU/2014/00537 RAJU RAM AMBA RAM PASS
116 007037 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA FAIL
117 007038 DrSRRAU/2016/00622 SUMAN MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA PASS
118 007039 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI FAIL

S.N. RollNo ENROLLNO CandName FathName Result

1 009077 DrSRRAU/2018/00563 ANURADHA VERMA JAIPAL SINGH PASS
2 009078 DrSRRAU/2016/00547 ARVIND CHAYAL MULA RAM CHAYAL PASS
3 009079 DrSRRAU/2017/00545 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA FAIL
4 009081 DrSRRAU/2016/00563 HEMANT MEGHWAL RAM CHARAN MEGHWAL PASS
5 009082 DrSRRAU/2014/00495 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR FAIL
6 009083 DrSRRAU/2017/00557 JYOTI CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH PASS
7 009084 DrSRRAU/2015/01431 LOKESH KUMAWAT KANA RAM KUMAWAT PASS
8 009085 DrSRRAU/2017/00587 PRADEEP KUMAR LATA KRISHAN KUMAR LATA PASS
9 009086 DrSRRAU/2017/00592 RAGHVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWATMANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FAIL

10 009087 DrSRRAU/2016/00600 RAJKUMAR MEENA LALU RAM MEENA PASS
11 009088 DrSRRAU/2018/00619 RAKESH KUMAR SHYOPAL RAM PASS
12 009089 DrSRRAU/2018/00621 RAMESH KUMAR BAKHATA RAM PASS
13 009090 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA FAIL
14 009091 DrSRRAU/2017/00605 SEEMA PANWAL NARPAL SINGH FAIL
15 009092 DrSRRAU/2014/00548 SONU KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA ABS
16 009093 DrSRRAU/2016/00622 SUMAN MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA FAIL
17 009094 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI FAIL
18 009095 DrSRRAU/2017/00629 VIVEK MEEL TARA CHAND FAIL
19 009096 DrSRRAU/2018/00653 WAZAHAT KHAN RIYAZ KHAN PASS

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 1055 DrSRRAU/2020/00489 ABHISHEK LAITYAL KAILASH CHOUDHARY FAIL
2 1056 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN FAIL
3 1057 DrSRRAU/2019/00635 CHARAN SINGH SUNTHALIA PRATAP SINGH PASS
4 1058 DrSRRAU/2020/00571 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FAIL
5 1059 DrSRRAU/2020/00508 KALPANA MISHRA SURESH CHAND SHARMA PASS
6 1060 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA FAIL
7 1061 DrSRRAU/2020/00515 MADAN GOPAL DRAVID MOOLA RAM FAIL
8 1062 DrSRRAU/2020/00516 MANAN GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA FAIL
9 1063 DrSRRAU/2020/00525 MS SULEKHA GURJAR MOHAN SINGH HARSANA FAIL

10 1064 DrSRRAU/2020/00532 NEHA SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA PASS
11 1065 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND FAIL
12 1066 DrSRRAU/2020/00576 PRIYANKA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FAIL
13 1067 DrSRRAU/2020/00545 RAHUL KEELKA BHANWAR LAL KEELKA FAIL
14 1068 DrSRRAU/2020/00577 RITU RAMPAL FAIL

BAMS 1 Year  Attempt  (EXAM HELD ON March-April 2023 Main & Revaluation Result)

BAMS 4th Year  Attempt  (EXAM HELD ON March-April 2024  Result)



15 1069 DrSRRAU/2020/00550 ROSHAN KUMAVAT TARACHAND KUMAVAT FAIL
16 1070 DrSRRAU/2020/00551 SAKSHEE KAILASH CHAND FAIL
17 1071 DrSRRAU/2020/00558 SHUBHANKAR SHARMA RAM SHANKAR SHARMA FAIL
18 1088 DrSRRAU/2017/00625 VASUDEV YADAV NARENDRA YADAV PASS
19 001808 DrSRRAU/2016/00599 RAJESH KUMAR OLA NAND KUMAR OLA FAIL
20 001809 DrSRRAU/2016/00611 SANDEEP KUMAR DHARM PAL FAIL
21 001810 DrSRRAU/2016/00632 VINOD NITHRWAL HARPHOOL NITHARWAL FAIL
22 001813 DrSRRAU/2014/00494 INDUSHEKHAR PACHAUREE RAMA SHANKAR PACHAUREE ABS
23 001814 DrSRRAU/2016/00583 NISHTHA BARGOT MANILAL BARGOT PASS

BAMS 2nd  Year Main & Attempt  (EXAM HELD ON March-April 2023 Main & Revaluation Result)

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 002484 DrSRRAU/2019/00617 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY PASS
2 002485 DrSRRAU/2019/00621 AJAY KUMAR SEHRA RISHIPAL MEENA PASS
3 002486 DrSRRAU/2020/00491 ALOK RAMCHANDRA PASS
4 002487 DrSRRAU/2020/00492 AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT PASS
5 002488 DrSRRAU/2020/00493 ANAND SHEKHAR MADAN MOHAN SHARMA PASS
6 002489 DrSRRAU/2020/00494 ANJALI JANGID RAMSHWROOP JANGID PASS
7 002490 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN FAIL
8 002491 DrSRRAU/2020/00496 ANNU CHOUDHARY MAN PRAKASH PASS
9 002492 DrSRRAU/2020/00497 ARYA JANGID JITENDRA SHARMA PASS

10 002493 DrSRRAU/2017/00545 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA PASS
11 002494 DrSRRAU/2018/00572 BHAVDEEP MEHRA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEHRA FAIL
12 002495 DrSRRAU/2019/00634 CHANDAN RATHORE DHALA RAM RATHORE FAIL
13 002496 DrSRRAU/2019/00635 CHARAN SINGH SUNTHALIA PRATAP SINGH FAIL
14 002497 DrSRRAU/2020/00500 DEVENDER KUMAR MEENA KIRODI LAL MEENA FAIL
15 002498 DrSRRAU/2020/00501 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA FAIL
16 002499 DrSRRAU/2020/00502 DHAIRYA PANDYA JAYESH PANDYA PASS
17 002500 DrSRRAU/2020/00504 GAAZIYA KHILJI ZIAUR REHMAN KHILJI FAIL
18 002501 DrSRRAU/2019/00645 GAJENDRA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM FAIL
19 002502 DrSRRAU/2020/00505 GARIMA THATHERA SANJAY KUMAR THATHERA PASS
20 002503 DrSRRAU/2020/00506 GIRIJA PALSAWAT RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA PASS
21 002504 DrSRRAU/2019/00649 JANVI GOTHWAL MANOJ KUMAR GOTHWAL FAIL
22 002505 DrSRRAU/2019/00651 JAY DANGAR BALWANT SINGH PASS
23 002506 DrSRRAU/2020/00509 KANIKA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA PASS
24 002507 DrSRRAU/2020/00510 KANISHKA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA PASS
25 002508 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA FAIL
26 002509 DrSRRAU/2020/00511 KARTIKEY SHARMA SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA PASS
27 002510 DrSRRAU/2020/00512 KHUSHBOO SAINI VEERENDRA KUMAR SAINI PASS
28 002511 DrSRRAU/2019/00656 KHUSHI KANWAR RATHORE BHARAT SINGH RATHORE FAIL
29 002512 DrSRRAU/2020/00513 KOMAL JAT MANGAL CHAND JAT PASS
30 002513 DrSRRAU/2020/00583 KUMAWAT PRAKASH BHIWARAMBHIWARAM PASS
31 002514 DrSRRAU/2020/00514 KUSUM SUNDA NAURANG SINGH PASS
32 002515 DrSRRAU/2020/00517 MANISHA BAGORIA DINESH BAGORIA PASS
33 002516 DrSRRAU/2019/00665 MANISHA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FAIL
34 002517 DrSRRAU/2020/00520 MANSI SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH PASS
35 002518 DrSRRAU/2020/00521 MEENU KUMARI MAHENDER KUMAR PASS
36 002519 DrSRRAU/2020/00522 MILAN SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA PASS
37 002520 DrSRRAU/2020/00524 MS ROUNAK MALAV ASHOK MALAV PASS
38 002521 DrSRRAU/2020/00526 MS VARSHA JANGIR JUGAL KISHORE PASS
39 002522 DrSRRAU/2019/00674 NEERAJ GURJAR RAJ KUMAR GURJAR PASS
40 002523 DrSRRAU/2020/00531 NEERAJ VERMA M.R. VERMA PASS
41 002524 DrSRRAU/2020/00534 NIKITA PARIHAR TEK CHAND PASS
42 002525 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND FAIL
43 002526 DrSRRAU/2017/00582 PALAK SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA PASS
44 002527 DrSRRAU/2020/00535 POOJA SHIVCHANDER FAIL
45 002528 DrSRRAU/2020/00539 PRAKSHI NAGAR PRAKASH CHAND NAGAR PASS
46 002529 DrSRRAU/2020/00541 PRATIBHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA PASS
47 002530 DrSRRAU/2020/00542 PRAVEEN SUNKARIA HARPHOOL SUNKARIA PASS
48 002531 DrSRRAU/2020/00575 PRINCI BANSAL YOGESH BANSAL PASS
49 002532 DrSRRAU/2020/00543 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SATYBEER SINGH PASS
50 002533 DrSRRAU/2020/00544 PRIYANSHI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA PASS
51 002534 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR FAIL
52 002535 DrSRRAU/2017/00595 RAJESH CHOUDHARY SUBE SINGH PASS
53 002536 DrSRRAU/2019/00691 RAJPAL MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA FAIL
54 002537 DrSRRAU/2019/00695 RASHMI KUMARI KUSHWAHA BRIJESH KUMAR PASS
55 002538 DrSRRAU/2020/00548 RITU KALOYA MADAN LAL KALOYA FAIL
56 002539 DrSRRAU/2020/00585 RIYANA BANO IBRAHIM ALI PASS
57 002540 DrSRRAU/2020/00549 ROHITANSH SUMAN NARESH SUMAN PASS



58 002541 DrSRRAU/2019/00703 SARITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD PASS
59 002542 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD FAIL
60 002543 DrSRRAU/2020/00555 SHIV KUMAR KISHORI LAL PASS
61 002544 DrSRRAU/2020/00556 SHIVANI SHARMA MUNNA LAL SHARMA PASS
62 002545 DrSRRAU/2020/00560 SONU VERMA MAHENDER SINGH PASS
63 002546 DrSRRAU/2020/00561 SUNIL CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY PASS
64 002547 DrSRRAU/2020/00564 TAPISH SAINI SURAJ MAL SAINI PASS
65 002548 DrSRRAU/2020/00565 UMESH PRAJAPAT NANAGRAM PRAJAPAT PASS
66 002549 DrSRRAU/2020/00568 VAIDEHI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA FAIL
67 002550 DrSRRAU/2020/00569 VARSHA RATHORE ABHAY SINGH RATHORE PASS
68 002551 DrSRRAU/2019/00714 YOGESH KUMAR ASERI AMAR SINGH FAIL
69 002590 DrSRRAU/2020/00488 AAKANKSHA BHADA TEJSINGH BHADA PASS
70 002591 DrSRRAU/2020/00489 ABHISHEK LAITYAL KAILASH CHOUDHARY FAIL
71 002592 DrSRRAU/2020/00490 ALFED AHMAD ANIS AHMAD PASS
72 002593 DrSRRAU/2020/00582 ASIFA BANO ANSARI USMAN ALI ANSARI PASS
73 002594 DrSRRAU/2020/00570 ASMA SHEIKH MUMTAZ SHEIKH PASS
74 002595 DrSRRAU/2020/00498 CHANDAN SONKARIA JAGDISH PRASAD SONKARIA FAIL
75 002596 DrSRRAU/2020/00499 DEEPAK KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV FAIL
76 002597 DrSRRAU/2020/00571 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA FAIL
77 002598 DrSRRAU/2020/00503 DIVYA NAGAR DEVKARAN NAGAR PASS
78 002599 DrSRRAU/2020/00507 JUBER AHMAD KHANU KHAN FAIL
79 002600 DrSRRAU/2020/00515 MADAN GOPAL DRAVID MOOLA RAM FAIL
80 002601 DrSRRAU/2020/00516 MANAN GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA FAIL
81 002602 DrSRRAU/2020/00518 MANISHA MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA FAIL
82 002603 DrSRRAU/2020/00519 MANISHA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV PASS
83 002604 DrSRRAU/2020/00523 MONIKA SURESH GARHWAL PASS
84 002605 DrSRRAU/2020/00525 MS SULEKHA GURJAR MOHAN SINGH HARSANA FAIL
85 002606 DrSRRAU/2020/00527 MUDIT MEWAL RAM KARAN MEENA FAIL
86 002607 DrSRRAU/2020/00529 NAMAN JAIN VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FAIL
87 002608 DrSRRAU/2020/00530 NANDINI VAISHNAV GOVIND VAISHNAV FAIL
88 002609 DrSRRAU/2020/00532 NEHA SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA FAIL
89 002610 DrSRRAU/2020/00533 NIDHI VERMA MOOLCHAND VERMA FAIL
90 002611 DrSRRAU/2020/00536 POOJA CHOUDHARY SELARAM CHOUDHARY PASS
91 002612 DrSRRAU/2020/00537 POOJA JHAJHRIYA HARLAL SINGH FAIL
92 002613 DrSRRAU/2020/00540 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA POORAN SINGH MEENA FAIL
93 002614 DrSRRAU/2020/00576 PRIYANKA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR FAIL
94 002615 DrSRRAU/2020/00545 RAHUL KEELKA BHANWAR LAL KEELKA ABS
95 002616 DrSRRAU/2020/00547 RAMPRASAD BUNKAR MOOLCHAND BUNKAR FAIL
96 002617 DrSRRAU/2020/00577 RITU RAMPAL FAIL
97 002618 DrSRRAU/2020/00578 RITU YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PASS
98 002619 DrSRRAU/2020/00550 ROSHAN KUMAVAT TARACHAND KUMAVAT FAIL
99 002620 DrSRRAU/2020/00551 SAKSHEE KAILASH CHAND FAIL

100 002621 DrSRRAU/2020/00552 SAKSHI SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA FAIL
101 002622 DrSRRAU/2020/00558 SHUBHANKAR SHARMA RAM SHANKAR SHARMA FAIL
102 002623 DrSRRAU/2020/00559 SONAL JATOLIYA BHANWAR LAL JATOLIYA PASS
103 002624 DrSRRAU/2020/00562 TANISHA SODHA RAJESH KUMAR SODHA FAIL
104 002625 DrSRRAU/2020/00563 TANU VERMA RAMJI LAL VERMA PASS
105 002626 DrSRRAU/2020/00566 UPAN GODARA DALEL SINGH PASS
106 002627 DrSRRAU/2017/00622 UTRARSH LOKENDRA SINGH PASS
107 002628 DrSRRAU/2020/00567 VAIDEHI MAHARSHI TARUNESH KUMAR MAHARSHI FAIL
108 002629 DrSRRAU/2020/00580 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA PASS
109 002633 DrSRRAU/2020/00495 ANJALI YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV PASS
110 002634 DrSRRAU/2020/00528 MUSKAN SONI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI FAIL
111 002636 DrSRRAU/2017/00625 VASUDEV YADAV NARENDRA YADAV PASS
112 002823 DrSRRAU/2016/00545 ANKIT CHARPOTA BAHADUR SINGH CHARPOTA FAIL
113 002824 DrSRRAU/2014/00474 ASHISH SHARMA ISHWAR FAIL
114 002825 DrSRRAU/2015/01408 DEEPAK SINGH MANDAIYA POORAN CHAND FAIL
115 002826 DrSRRAU/2014/00485 GAJENDRAPAL SINGH BHATIA SATNAM SINGH BHATIA FAIL
116 002827 DrSRRAU/2014/00512 MOHIT TOMAR KRISHAN PAL SINGH FAIL
117 002828 DrSRRAU/2016/00580 NEHA MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA FAIL
118 002829 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR FAIL
119 002830 DrSRRAU/2016/00599 RAJESH KUMAR OLA NAND KUMAR OLA FAIL
120 002831 DrSRRAU/2016/00611 SANDEEP KUMAR DHARM PAL FAIL
121 002832 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI FAIL
122 002833 DrSRRAU/2014/00561 VIKRAM LAKHIWAL KAMAL KISHORE LAKHIWAL FAIL
123 002834 DrSRRAU/2016/00632 VINOD NITHRWAL HARPHOOL NITHARWAL FAIL
124 002835 DRSRRAU/2015/01465 PRIYANKA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PASS
125 002840 DrSRRAU/2014/00494 INDUSHEKHAR PACHAUREE RAMA SHANKAR PACHAUREE ABS
126 002841 DrSRRAU/2016/00579 MURARI LAL KASANA RAMGOPAL KASANA FAIL
127 002842 DrSRRAU/2016/00583 NISHTHA BARGOT MANILAL BARGOT FAIL



128 002843 DrSRRAU/2016/00597 PUKHRAJ MAIDA UDAY SINGH MAIDA FAIL

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 004079 DrSRRAU/2019/00616 AASTHA MADHUKAR BHAGWAN SAHAY MADHUKAR PASS
2 004080 DrSRRAU/2019/00620 ADITI CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR PASS
3 004081 DrSRRAU/2019/00622 AKHIL YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV PASS
4 004082 DrSRRAU/2019/00624 ANJALI SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA FAIL
5 004083 DrSRRAU/2019/00626 ANKITA PAWAN KUMAR PASS
6 004084 DrSRRAU/2019/00627 ANUP CHAUDHARY BHAGWAN SINGH PASS
7 004085 DrSRRAU/2018/00563 ANURADHA VERMA JAIPAL SINGH FAIL
8 004086 DrSRRAU/2017/00545 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA FAIL
9 004087 DrSRRAU/2019/00629 AVINASH KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT PASS

10 004088 DrSRRAU/2019/00631 BHAVANA SHEKHAWAT RAM KUMAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT PASS
11 004089 DrSRRAU/2018/00572 BHAVDEEP MEHRA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEHRA FAIL
12 004090 DrSRRAU/2017/00549 DEELIP SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH FAIL
13 004091 DrSRRAU/2019/00638 DEEPAKSHITA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA PASS
14 004092 DrSRRAU/2019/00639 DEEPTI MUKESH KUMAR PASS
15 004093 DrSRRAU/2019/00644 DIVYANSHI JANGIR NARENDRA KUMAR PASS
16 004094 DrSRRAU/2019/00647 HARSHIT SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA PASS
17 004095 DrSRRAU/2017/00557 JYOTI CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH FAIL
18 004096 DrSRRAU/2018/00587 KAJAL CHAWLA ASHOK KUMAR CHAWLA PASS
19 004097 DrSRRAU/2019/00656 KHUSHI KANWAR RATHORE BHARAT SINGH RATHORE PASS
20 004098 DrSRRAU/2019/00659 MAHAVIR PRASAD YADAV NATHU RAM YADAV FAIL
21 004099 DrSRRAU/2019/00661 MAHESH SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA FAIL
22 004100 DrSRRAU/2019/00662 MAHIMA VYAS DINESH VYAS PASS
23 004101 DrSRRAU/2019/00671 NAVEEN PARASHAR CHHOTE LAL PASS
24 004102 DrSRRAU/2019/00672 NEEHARIKA ALOK SANKHLA ALOK SANKHLA PASS
25 004103 DrSRRAU/2019/00673 NEELAM KUMARI RATAN LAL PASS
26 004104 DrSRRAU/2019/00675 NIDHI INDRAJ SINGH PASS
27 004105 DrSRRAU/2019/00678 NIKITA VERMA BL VERMA PASS
28 004106 DrSRRAU/2019/00680 NIMIKA KAUSHIK MANOJ KAUSHIK PASS
29 004107 DrSRRAU/2017/00581 NITESH SHARMA RAMAVATAR SAHARMA FAIL
30 004108 DrSRRAU/2019/00682 OMPRAKASH CHUNARAM FAIL
31 004109 DrSRRAU/2017/00582 PALAK SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA FAIL
32 004110 DrSRRAU/2018/00608 PANKAJ RANA VIKRAM RANA PASS
33 004111 DrSRRAU/2019/00683 PAYAL AGARWAL PRAKASH AGARWAL PASS
34 004112 DrSRRAU/2019/00684 POOJA KUMARI BAMANIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD BAMANIYA FAIL
35 004113 DrSRRAU/2017/00587 PRADEEP KUMAR LATA KRISHAN KUMAR LATA FAIL
36 004114 DrSRRAU/2019/00686 PREM PRAKASH BIRBAL SINGH FAIL
37 004115 DrSRRAU/2019/00687 PRERNA ROHITASHAV KUMAR PASS
38 004116 DrSRRAU/2019/00688 PRIYA MEENA MINTU LAL MEENA PASS
39 004117 DrSRRAU/2019/00689 PRIYA SINGH KUMAR PAL PASS
40 004118 DrSRRAU/2019/00690 PRIYADARSHINI KHOJAWAT MADAN SINGH KHOJAWAT PASS
41 004119 DrSRRAU/2017/00592 RAGHVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWATMANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FAIL
42 004120 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR FAIL
43 004121 DrSRRAU/2019/00693 RAMA SHREE YOGEE AMAR NATH PASS
44 004122 DrSRRAU/2019/00695 RASHMI KUMARI KUSHWAHA BRIJESH KUMAR FAIL
45 004123 DrSRRAU/2019/00697 RINA KUMARI BAIRWA BANSHI LAL BAIRWA FAIL
46 004124 DrSRRAU/2019/00698 RITU MALIK RAMESH MALIK PASS
47 004125 DrSRRAU/2018/00627 ROSHNI MEENA RAMLAL NANOMA PASS
48 004126 DrSRRAU/2019/00699 SAGAR SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI PASS
49 004127 DrSRRAU/2017/00605 SEEMA PANWAL NARPAL SINGH PASS
50 004128 DrSRRAU/2019/00705 SHAILY MALAV MAHESH KUMAR MALAV PASS
51 004129 DrSRRAU/2019/00706 SHALU SAINI AJAY KUMAR SAINI FAIL
52 004130 DrSRRAU/2019/00708 SHIVANI SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA PASS
53 004131 DrSRRAU/2019/00710 SUPRIYA LUHAR RAMESH CHANDRA PASS
54 004132 DrSRRAU/2019/00711 SURABHI BAINSLA RAM KUMAR FAIL
55 004133 DrSRRAU/2018/00653 WAZAHAT KHAN RIYAZ KHAN FAIL
56 004179 DrSRRAU/2019/00628 ARUN MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA PASS
57 004180 DrSRRAU/2019/00632 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY ROHITASH KUMAR PASS
58 004181 DrSRRAU/2019/00636 CHELSY FAGNA ARJUN FAGNA FAIL
59 004182 DrSRRAU/2019/00637 DAMINI PATIDAR BALKARISHNA PATIDAR FAIL
60 004183 DrSRRAU/2019/00641 DEVPRASAD GARG BABU RAM FAIL
61 004184 DrSRRAU/2019/00643 DISHI SINGH VIJAY KUMAR PASS
62 004185 DrSRRAU/2019/00645 GAJENDRA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM FAIL
63 004186 DrSRRAU/2019/00646 GAURAV VASHISTH ANIL KUMAR VASHISTH FAIL
64 004187 DrSRRAU/2019/00648 JAGVENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH PASS
65 004188 DrSRRAU/2019/00649 JANVI GOTHWAL MANOJ KUMAR GOTHWAL FAIL

BAMS 3rd  Year Main & Attempt  (EXAM HELD ON March-April 2023 Main & Revaluation Result)



66 004189 DrSRRAU/2019/00652 JITENDRA BAHROD RAMESH KUMAR BAHROD FAIL
67 004190 DrSRRAU/2019/00654 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY BHOPAL SINGH REPSWAL PASS
68 004191 DrSRRAU/2019/00655 KHUSHBU SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI FAIL
69 004192 DrSRRAU/2019/00660 MAHESH BAROUDA RAMDHAN BAROUDA PASS
70 004193 DrSRRAU/2017/00569 MANGI LAL SILA RAM FAIL
71 004194 DrSRRAU/2019/00663 MANISH SHARMA CHHOTE LAL SHARMA FAIL
72 004195 DrSRRAU/2019/00666 MANISHA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA PASS
73 004196 DrSRRAU/2019/00665 MANISHA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA FAIL
74 004197 DrSRRAU/2019/00667 MANSI SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA PASS
75 004198 DrSRRAU/2019/00668 MEENA SHYORAN RAM KUNWAR SHYORAN PASS
76 004199 DrSRRAU/2019/00669 MOHIT JANGIR SHANKAR LAL JANGIR PASS
77 004200 DrSRRAU/2019/00670 NARESH KRIWAL CHATRU LAL BAIRWA PASS
78 004201 DrSRRAU/2019/00676 NIKHIL AGARWAL SANDEEP AGARWAL PASS
79 004202 DrSRRAU/2019/00677 NIKITA MEENA RAJESH KUMAR PASS
80 004203 DrSRRAU/2019/00679 NIKITA SHARMA SHEETAL KUMAR SHARMA PASS
81 004204 DrSRRAU/2019/00685 POONAM JAKHAR PAWAN SINGH PASS
82 004205 DrSRRAU/2017/00595 RAJESH CHOUDHARY SUBE SINGH FAIL
83 004206 DrSRRAU/2019/00694 RASHIKA FAGNA GOVIND GURJAR PASS
84 004207 DrSRRAU/2019/00696 RENUKA PARGI ASHOK PARGI FAIL
85 004208 DrSRRAU/2019/00700 SAHIL ABBASI NAZIR MOHAMMED PASS
86 004209 DrSRRAU/2019/00701 SANGEETA KHOJA SUKHARAM PASS
87 004210 DrSRRAU/2019/00702 SAPNA SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA PASS
88 004211 DrSRRAU/2019/00703 SARITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD FAIL
89 004212 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD FAIL
90 004213 DrSRRAU/2019/00707 SHEETAL BHAKAR OM PRAKESH FAIL
91 004214 DrSRRAU/2019/00709 SOURABH SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA PASS
92 004215 DrSRRAU/2017/00622 UTRARSH LOKENDRA SINGH FAIL
93 004216 DrSRRAU/2019/00713 VISHAL MEHTA AMAR SINGH MEHTA FAIL
94 004217 DrSRRAU/2019/00714 YOGESH KUMAR ASERI AMAR SINGH FAIL
95 004218 DrSRRAU/2019/00715 YOGITA MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA FAIL
96 003033 DrSRRAU/2014/00467 ADITYA PAREEK KALYAN PAREEK PASS
97 003034 DrSRRAU/2016/00545 ANKIT CHARPOTA BAHADUR SINGH CHARPOTA FAIL
98 003035 DrSRRAU/2016/00551 BHAVYA TIWARI ARUN TIWARI FAIL
99 003036 DrSRRAU/2015/01408 DEEPAK SINGH MANDAIYA POORAN CHAND FAIL

100 003037 DrSRRAU/2016/00563 HEMANT MEGHWAL RAM CHARAN MEGHWAL FAIL
101 003038 DrSRRAU/2014/00495 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR FAIL
102 003039 DrSRRAU/2014/00503 LOKESH DAMOR THANU RAM DAMOR FAIL
103 003040 DrSRRAU/2014/00512 MOHIT TOMAR KRISHAN PAL SINGH ABS
104 003041 DrSRRAU/2016/00580 NEHA MEENA PADAM SINGH MEENA FAIL
105 003042 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR FAIL
106 003043 DrSRRAU/2016/00597 PUKHRAJ MAIDA UDAY SINGH MAIDA FAIL
107 003044 DrSRRAU/2014/00537 RAJU RAM AMBA RAM FAIL
108 003045 DrSRRAU/2015/01468 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA SHARVAN KUMAR BAIRWA FAIL
109 003046 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA FAIL
110 003047 DrSRRAU/2016/00622 SUMAN MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA FAIL
111 003048 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI FAIL
112 003049 DrSRRAU/2014/00561 VIKRAM LAKHIWAL KAMAL KISHORE LAKHIWAL PASS
113 003054 DrSRRAU/2016/00552 BIRDICHAND SAINI BODU RAM SAINI FAIL
114 003055 DrSRRAU/2016/00579 MURARI LAL KASANA RAMGOPAL KASANA FAIL
115 003056 DrSRRAU/2014/00521 NILAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FAIL

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 009548 DrSRRAU/2018/00556 ABHILASHA PRAJAPAT BANSIDHAR KUMAWAT PASS
2 009549 DrSRRAU/2018/00557 ABHISHEK MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA PASS
3 009550 DrSRRAU/2018/00558 AJAY KUMAR VYAS ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA PASS
4 009551 DrSRRAU/2018/00559 ALISHA SAINI SURAJ SAINI PASS
5 009552 DrSRRAU/2018/00560 AMISHA ROHILLA UMESH ROHILLA PASS
6 009553 DrSRRAU/2015/01396 AMIT KUMAR KARADIA NARENDRA KUMAR KARADIA PASS
7 009554 DrSRRAU/2018/00561 ANJALI GEHLOT ASHOK GEHLOT PASS
8 009555 DrSRRAU/2018/00562 ANKITA MEENA SURENDER KUMAR MEENA PASS
9 009556 DrSRRAU/2018/00563 ANURADHA VERMA JAIPAL SINGH FAIL

10 009557 DrSRRAU/2018/00564 ARTI JAGDISH CHANDRA PASS
11 009558 DrSRRAU/2018/00565 ARTI KUMARI GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN GURJAR PASS
12 009559 DrSRRAU/2018/00566 ARUNA SHARMA UMAKANT SHARMA PASS
13 009560 DrSRRAU/2016/00547 ARVIND CHAYAL MULA RAM CHAYAL FAIL
14 009561 DrSRRAU/2018/00567 ASHISH RAO KULDEEP PASS
15 009562 DrSRRAU/2018/00568 ASHWIN KUMAR BHAGWATI LAL DAMOR PASS
16 009563 DrSRRAU/2018/00569 BHARAT SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI PASS

BAMS 4th  Year Main & Attempt  (EXAM HELD ON July-August 2023 Main  Result)



17 009564 DrSRRAU/2018/00570 BHARAT SAINI RAMESH CHAND MALI PASS
18 009565 DrSRRAU/2018/00571 BHAVANA YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV PASS
19 009566 DrSRRAU/2016/00551 BHAVYA TIWARI ARUN TIWARI PASS
20 009567 DrSRRAU/2018/00573 BHORVIKA SAINI MAHESH SAINI PASS
21 009568 DrSRRAU/2016/00552 BIRDICHAND SAINI BODU RAM SAINI PASS
22 009569 DrSRRAU/2018/00574 CHIRAYU AGARWAL GHANSHYAM DAS PASS
23 009570 DrSRRAU/2018/00576 DALPAT DAN GAJ DAN PASS
24 009571 DrSRRAU/2017/00549 DEELIP SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH PASS
25 009572 DrSRRAU/2018/00577 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA JAIKISHAN MEENA PASS
26 009573 DrSRRAU/2018/00579 DHAARNA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA PASS
27 009574 DrSRRAU/2018/00581 GUNJAN ARORA PURAN LAL PASS
28 009575 DrSRRAU/2018/00582 GUNJAN SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI PASS
29 009576 DrSRRAU/2018/00583 HARSHITA NAGAR BRIJESH NAGAR PASS
30 009577 DrSRRAU/2016/00563 HEMANT MEGHWAL RAM CHARAN MEGHWAL FAIL
31 009578 DrSRRAU/2018/00584 HIMANSHI MANDROOP SINGH PASS
32 009579 DrSRRAU/2018/00585 HRITHIK NARULA RAKESH NARULA PASS
33 009580 DrSRRAU/2017/00557 JYOTI CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH FAIL
34 009581 DrSRRAU/2018/00586 KAILASH KUDI MOHAN LAL JAT PASS
35 009582 DrSRRAU/2018/00587 KAJAL CHAWLA ASHOK KUMAR CHAWLA PASS
36 009583 DrSRRAU/2018/00588 KAVITA DADHICH MAHESH KUMAR DADHICH PASS
37 009584 DrSRRAU/2018/00589 KOMAL ARYA HEMANT KUMAR PASS
38 009585 DrSRRAU/2018/00590 KRISHAMA MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA PASS
39 009586 DRSRRAU/2018/00591 KRISHNA KUMAR YOGI SURENDRA KUMAR YOGI PASS
40 009587 DrSRRAU/2015/01431 LOKESH KUMAWAT KANA RAM KUMAWAT FAIL
41 009588 DrSRRAU/2018/00592 MADHU KANTIWAL VINAYAK KANTIWAL PASS
42 009589 DRSRRAU/2018/00593 MAMTA POONIA BHARAT SINGH POONIA PASS
43 009590 DrSRRAU/2018/00594 MANISH KUMAR MEENA KAMODA RAM MEENA PASS
44 009591 DrSRRAU/2018/00595 MANJU GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR PASS
45 009592 DrSRRAU/2018/00596 MANSI SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI PASS
46 009593 DrSRRAU/2018/00597 MAYANK CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY PASS
47 009594 DrSRRAU/2018/00598 MOHIT SHARMA MOTI LAL SHARMA PASS
48 009595 DrSRRAU/2018/00599 MONA MEENA KISHORI LAL MEENA PASS
49 009596 DrSRRAU/2015/01443 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR SHYOPAL JAKHAR PASS
50 009597 DrSRRAU/2018/00600 MUSKAN KARNIK MANOJ KUMAR KARNIK PASS
51 009598 DrSRRAU/2018/00601 NEERA LAMBA HARI RAM LAMBA PASS
52 009599 DrSRRAU/2018/00602 NIDA PARVEEN FARID AHMED PASS
53 009600 DrSRRAU/2018/00603 NIDHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA PASS
54 009601 DrSRRAU/2018/00604 NIKITA DEVANDA SOHAN LAL DEVANDA PASS
55 009602 DrSRRAU/2018/00605 NIKITA SANGWA SURESH SANGWA PASS
56 009603 DrSRRAU/2018/00606 NIKITA SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA PASS
57 009604 DrSRRAU/2014/00521 NILAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FAIL
58 009605 DrSRRAU/2018/00607 OMVEER KULDEEP JAWAHAR LAL KULDEEP PASS
59 009606 DrSRRAU/2017/00582 PALAK SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA PASS
60 009607 DrSRRAU/2018/00608 PANKAJ RANA VIKRAM RANA FAIL
61 009608 DrSRRAU/2018/00609 POONAM KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR PASS
62 009609 DrSRRAU/2018/00610 PRIYA MITTAL ANIL KUMAR PASS
63 009610 DrSRRAU/2018/00611 PRIYAL YADAV RAMLAL KARIRA PASS
65 009612 DrSRRAU/2018/00612 PRIYANKA VERMA MALIRAM VERMA PASS
66 009613 DrSRRAU/2017/00592 RAGHVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWATMANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT FAIL
67 009614 DrSRRAU/2018/00613 RAHUL GHASAL MADAN LAL GHASAL PASS
68 009615 DrSRRAU/2018/00614 RAHUL KUMAR PARIHAR HANUMAN SAHAY LAKHERA PASS
69 009616 DrSRRAU/2018/00615 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA PASS
70 009617 DrSRRAU/2018/00617 RAJARAM JAT BABU LAL JAT PASS
71 009618 DrSRRAU/2016/00600 RAJKUMAR MEENA LALU RAM MEENA FAIL
72 009619 DrSRRAU/2018/00620 RAKESH KUMAR GURAVA GORDHAN LAL PASS
73 009620 DrSRRAU/2018/00622 RAMGOPAL SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA PASS
74 009621 DrSRRAU/2018/00623 RAZA SHAHEEN KHAN MUBARAK ALI KHAN PASS
75 009622 DrSRRAU/2018/00624 REKHA JAT VEERBHAN JAT PASS
76 009623 DrSRRAU/2018/00625 RITIKA CHOUDHARY BHIYA RAM CHOUDHARY PASS
77 009624 DrSRRAU/2018/00626 RITU RAKESH KUMAR PASS
78 009625 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA FAIL
79 009626 DrSRRAU/2018/00627 ROSHNI MEENA RAMLAL NANOMA PASS
80 009627 DrSRRAU/2018/00628 RUBY CHATIWAL SUBE SINGH CHATIWAL PASS
81 009628 DrSRRAU/2018/00630 RUCHITA KUMARI NAVEEN SINGH PASS
82 009629 DrSRRAU/2018/00631 SABHYATA CHOPRA RL CHOPRA PASS
83 009630 DrSRRAU/2018/00632 SAKSHI DILIP SINGH PASS
84 009631 DrSRRAU/2018/00633 SAKSHI SATYANARAYAN PASS
85 009632 DrSRRAU/2018/00634 SAKSHI PURNIMA RAGHVENDRA TRIVEDI PASS
86 009633 DrSRRAU/2018/00635 SAKSHI VERMA GANGA PRASAD VERMA PASS
87 009634 DrSRRAU/2018/00636 SALAM QURESHI ABDUL LATEEF QURESHI PASS



88 009635 DrSRRAU/2017/00605 SEEMA PANWAL NARPAL SINGH FAIL
89 009636 DrSRRAU/2018/00655 SHARAN SINGH NIRBAN BHAWANI SINGH NIRBAN PASS
90 009637 DrSRRAU/2018/00637 SHILPA NAGAR MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR PASS
91 009638 DrSRRAU/2018/00638 SHREEYA SWAMI KANHIYA LAL SWAMI PASS
92 009639 DrSRRAU/2018/00639 SHUBHA UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY PASS
93 009640 DrSRRAU/2018/00640 SIMRAN POONIA RANDHEER SINGH PASS
94 009641 DrSRRAU/2014/00548 SONU KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA FAIL
95 009642 DrSRRAU/2018/00641 SOURABH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA PASS
96 009643 DrSRRAU/2015/01487 SUMAN LATA MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA FAIL
97 009644 DrSRRAU/2018/00642 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY PASS
98 009645 DrSRRAU/2018/00643 SUNIL DHAYAL BHAJAN LAL DHAYAL PASS
99 009646 DrSRRAU/2016/00624 SUNIL KUMAR MEGHA RAM PASS

100 009647 DrSRRAU/2016/00629 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MAGNI RAM CHOUDHARY PASS
101 009648 DrSRRAU/2018/00644 SUSHIL DHAYAL PHOOL CHAND DHAYAL PASS
102 009649 DrSRRAU/2018/00646 TEJASWINI GAUR ARVIND KUMAR GAUR PASS
103 009650 DrSRRAU/2018/00647 TRISHLA SAINI NARAYAN SAINI PASS
104 009651 DrSRRAU/2018/00649 VAIBHAV SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA PASS
105 009652 DrSRRAU/2018/00648 VAIBHAV SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA PASS
106 009653 DrSRRAU/2018/00650 VIKAS HEERA LAL PASS
107 009654 DrSRRAU/2018/00651 VINOD SINGH HAKIM SINGH PASS
108 009655 DrSRRAU/2017/00629 VIVEK MEEL TARA CHAND FAIL
109 009656 DrSRRAU/2018/00652 VRINDA SHARMA BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA PASS
110 009657 DrSRRAU/2018/00653 WAZAHAT KHAN RIYAZ KHAN FAIL
111 009658 DrSRRAU/2018/00654 YASHI SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA PASS
112 009659 DrSRRAU/2018/00629 RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY RICHHPAL CHOUDHARY PASS
113 009660 DrSRRAU/2014/00495 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR FAIL

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 1590 DrSRRAU/2020/00488 AAKANKSHA BHADA TEJSINGH BHADA Result - PASS
2 1591 DrSRRAU/2020/00489 ABHISHEK LAITYAL KAILASH CHOUDHARY Result - FAIL
3 1592 DrSRRAU/2020/00490 ALFED AHMAD ANIS AHMAD Result - PASS
4 1593 DrSRRAU/2020/00491 ALOK RAMCHANDRA Result - PASS
5 1594 DrSRRAU/2020/00492 AMAR CHAND KUMAWAT KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT Result - PASS
6 1595 DrSRRAU/2020/00493 ANAND SHEKHAR MADAN MOHAN SHARMA Result - FAIL
7 1596 DrSRRAU/2020/00494 ANJALI JANGID RAMSHWROOP JANGID Result - PASS
8 1597 DrSRRAU/2020/00495 ANJALI YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV Result - FAIL
9 1598 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN Result - FAIL

10 1599 DrSRRAU/2020/00496 ANNU CHOUDHARY MAN PRAKASH Result - PASS
11 1600 DrSRRAU/2020/00497 ARYA JANGID JITENDRA SHARMA Result - FAIL
12 1601 DrSRRAU/2017/00545 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA Result - PASS
13 1602 DrSRRAU/2020/00582 ASIFA BANO ANSARI USMAN ALI ANSARI Result - PASS
14 1603 DrSRRAU/2020/00570 ASMA SHEIKH MUMTAZ SHEIKH Result - PASS
15 1604 DrSRRAU/2018/00572 BHAVDEEP MEHRA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEHRA Result - FAIL
16 1605 DrSRRAU/2019/00634 CHANDAN RATHORE DHALA RAM RATHORE Result - FAIL
17 1606 DrSRRAU/2020/00498 CHANDAN SONKARIA JAGDISH PRASAD SONKARIA Result - FAIL
18 1607 DrSRRAU/2019/00635 CHARAN SINGH SUNTHALIA PRATAP SINGH Result - FAIL
19 1608 DrSRRAU/2019/00637 DAMINI PATIDAR BALKARISHNA PATIDAR Result - PASS
20 1609 DrSRRAU/2020/00499 DEEPAK KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV Result - PASS
21 1610 DrSRRAU/2020/00500 DEVENDER KUMAR MEENA KIRODI LAL MEENA Result - FAIL
22 1611 DrSRRAU/2020/00501 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA Result - FAIL
23 1612 DrSRRAU/2020/00502 DHAIRYA PANDYA JAYESH PANDYA Result - PASS
24 1613 DrSRRAU/2020/00571 DINESH MEENA JAGDISH MEENA Result - FAIL
25 1614 DrSRRAU/2020/00503 DIVYA NAGAR DEVKARAN NAGAR Result - FAIL
26 1615 DrSRRAU/2020/00504 GAAZIYA KHILJI ZIAUR REHMAN KHILJI Result - PASS
27 1616 DrSRRAU/2019/00645 GAJENDRA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM Result - FAIL
28 1617 DrSRRAU/2020/00505 GARIMA THATHERA SANJAY KUMAR THATHERA Result - PASS
29 1618 DrSRRAU/2020/00506 GIRIJA PALSAWAT RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA Result - FAIL
30 1619 DrSRRAU/2019/00649 JANVI GOTHWAL MANOJ KUMAR GOTHWAL Result - FAIL
31 1620 DrSRRAU/2020/00507 JUBER AHMAD KHANU KHAN Result - FAIL
32 1621 DrSRRAU/2020/00508 KALPANA MISHRA SURESH CHAND SHARMA Result - FAIL
33 1622 DrSRRAU/2020/00509 KANIKA SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA Result - PASS
34 1623 DrSRRAU/2020/00510 KANISHKA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Result - PASS
35 1624 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA Result - FAIL
36 1625 DrSRRAU/2020/00511 KARTIKEY SHARMA SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA Result - PASS
37 1626 DrSRRAU/2020/00512 KHUSHBOO SAINI VEERENDRA KUMAR SAINI Result - FAIL
38 1627 DrSRRAU/2017/00559 KHUSHBU MANDLOI DIGVIJAY SINGH MANDLOI Result - FAIL
39 1628 DrSRRAU/2020/00513 KOMAL JAT MANGAL CHAND JAT Result - FAIL
40 1629 DrSRRAU/2020/00583 KUMAWAT PRAKASH BHIWARAM Result - PASS
41 1630 DrSRRAU/2020/00514 KUSUM SUNDA NAURANG SINGH Result - PASS
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42 1631 DrSRRAU/2020/00515 MADAN GOPAL DRAVID MOOLA RAM Result - FAIL
43 1632 DrSRRAU/2020/00516 MANAN GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA Result - FAIL
44 1633 DrSRRAU/2020/00517 MANISHA BAGORIA DINESH BAGORIA Result - PASS
45 1634 DrSRRAU/2020/00518 MANISHA MEENA RAMJI LAL MEENA Result - FAIL
46 1635 DrSRRAU/2020/00519 MANISHA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV Result - PASS
47 1636 DrSRRAU/2020/00572 MANOJ KUMAR TULSI RAM Result - FAIL
48 1637 DrSRRAU/2020/00520 MANSI SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH Result - PASS
49 1638 DrSRRAU/2020/00573 MEENA RADHAKISHAN Result - PASS
50 1639 DrSRRAU/2020/00521 MEENU KUMARI MAHENDER KUMAR Result - PASS
51 1640 DrSRRAU/2020/00522 MILAN SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA Result - PASS
52 1641 DrSRRAU/2020/00523 MONIKA SURESH GARHWAL Result - FAIL
53 1642 DrSRRAU/2020/00574 MONIKA RAMAN KALU RAM BAIWA Result - FAIL
54 1643 DrSRRAU/2020/00524 MS ROUNAK MALAV ASHOK MALAV Result - PASS
55 1644 DrSRRAU/2020/00525 MS SULEKHA GURJAR MOHAN SINGH HARSANA Result - FAIL
56 1645 DrSRRAU/2020/00526 MS VARSHA JANGIR JUGAL KISHORE Result - PASS
57 1646 DrSRRAU/2020/00527 MUDIT MEWAL RAM KARAN MEENA Result - FAIL
58 1647 DrSRRAU/2020/00528 MUSKAN SONI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI Result - FAIL
59 1648 DrSRRAU/2020/00529 NAMAN JAIN VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN Result - PASS
60 1649 DrSRRAU/2020/00530 NANDINI VAISHNAV GOVIND VAISHNAV Result - PASS
61 1650 DrSRRAU/2019/00674 NEERAJ GURJAR RAJ KUMAR GURJAR Result - PASS
62 1651 DrSRRAU/2020/00531 NEERAJ VERMA M.R. VERMA Result - PASS
63 1652 DrSRRAU/2020/00584 NEHA SHARMA GAJANAND SHARMA Result - PASS
64 1653 DrSRRAU/2020/00532 NEHA SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA Result - FAIL
65 1654 DrSRRAU/2020/00533 NIDHI VERMA MOOLCHAND VERMA Result - FAIL
66 1655 DrSRRAU/2019/00677 NIKITA MEENA RAJESH KUMAR Result - PASS
67 1656 DrSRRAU/2020/00534 NIKITA PARIHAR TEK CHAND Result - PASS
68 1657 DrSRRAU/2017/00581 NITESH SHARMA RAMAVATAR SAHARMA Result - FAIL
69 1658 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND Result - FAIL
70 1659 DrSRRAU/2020/00535 POOJA SHIVCHANDER Result - PASS
71 1660 DrSRRAU/2020/00536 POOJA CHOUDHARY SELARAM CHOUDHARY Result - PASS
72 1661 DrSRRAU/2020/00537 POOJA JHAJHRIYA HARLAL SINGH Result - PASS
73 1662 DrSRRAU/2020/00538 POOJA KHORWAL MOHAN LAL KHORWAL Result - PASS
74 1663 DrSRRAU/2017/00587 PRADEEP KUMAR LATA KRISHAN KUMAR LATA Result - PASS
75 1664 DrSRRAU/2020/00539 PRAKSHI NAGAR PRAKASH CHAND NAGAR Result - PASS
76 1665 DrSRRAU/2020/00540 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA POORAN SINGH MEENA Result - FAIL
77 1666 DrSRRAU/2017/00589 PRASHANT SINGH SUMRAN SINGH Result - FAIL
78 1667 DrSRRAU/2020/00541 PRATIBHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA Result - PASS
79 1668 DrSRRAU/2020/00542 PRAVEEN SUNKARIA HARPHOOL SUNKARIA Result - PASS
80 1669 DrSRRAU/2020/00575 PRINCI BANSAL YOGESH BANSAL Result - PASS
81 1670 DrSRRAU/2020/00543 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY SATYBEER SINGH Result - PASS
82 1671 DrSRRAU/2020/00576 PRIYANKA GURJAR OM PRAKASH GURJAR Result - FAIL
83 1672 DrSRRAU/2020/00544 PRIYANSHI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Result - PASS
84 1673 DrSRRAU/2020/00545 RAHUL KEELKA BHANWAR LAL KEELKA Result - FAIL
85 1674 DrSRRAU/2017/00595 RAJESH CHOUDHARY SUBE SINGH Result - FAIL
86 1675 DrSRRAU/2020/00546 RAJESH KUMAWAT PREM CHAND KUMAWAT Result - PASS
87 1676 DrSRRAU/2019/00691 RAJPAL MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA Result - FAIL
88 1677 DrSRRAU/2017/00597 RAKESH JANGU BHUPENDRA Result - FAIL
89 1678 DrSRRAU/2020/00547 RAMPRASAD BUNKAR MOOLCHAND BUNKAR Result - PASS
90 1679 DrSRRAU/2019/00696 RENUKA PARGI ASHOK PARGI Result - FAIL
91 1680 DrSRRAU/2020/00577 RITU RAMPAL Result - FAIL
92 1681 DrSRRAU/2020/00548 RITU KALOYA MADAN LAL KALOYA Result - FAIL
93 1682 DrSRRAU/2020/00578 RITU YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV Result - PASS
94 1683 DrSRRAU/2020/00585 RIYANA BANO IBRAHIM ALI Result - PASS
95 1684 DrSRRAU/2020/00549 ROHITANSH SUMAN NARESH SUMAN Result - PASS
96 1685 DrSRRAU/2020/00550 ROSHAN KUMAVAT TARACHAND KUMAVAT Result - FAIL
97 1686 DrSRRAU/2020/00551 SAKSHEE KAILASH CHAND Result - FAIL
98 1687 DrSRRAU/2020/00552 SAKSHI SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA Result - FAIL
99 1688 DrSRRAU/2020/00553 SANDEEP MEENA LATOOR MEENA Result - FAIL

100 1689 DrSRRAU/2020/00554 SAPNA MEENA VINOD KUMAR MEENA Result - PASS
101 1690 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD Result - FAIL
102 1691 DrSRRAU/2020/00586 SHAZIYA KHAN MAHABOOB ALI Result - PASS
103 1692 DrSRRAU/2020/00555 SHIV KUMAR KISHORI LAL Result - PASS
104 1693 DrSRRAU/2020/00556 SHIVANI SHARMA MUNNA LAL SHARMA Result - FAIL
105 1694 DrSRRAU/2020/00579 SHRI RAM SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA Result - PASS
106 1695 DrSRRAU/2020/00557 SHUBHAM DAGUR SHYAM SINGH DAGUR Result - FAIL
107 1696 DrSRRAU/2020/00558 SHUBHANKAR SHARMA RAM SHANKAR SHARMA Result - FAIL
108 1697 DrSRRAU/2020/00559 SONAL JATOLIYA BHANWAR LAL JATOLIYA Result - PASS
109 1698 DrSRRAU/2020/00560 SONU VERMA MAHENDER SINGH Result - PASS
110 1699 DrSRRAU/2020/00561 SUNIL CHOUDHARY BALU RAM CHOUDHARY Result - PASS
111 1700 DrSRRAU/2017/00613 SUNIL KUMAR KULDEEP OMPRAKASH KULDEEP Result - FAIL



112 1701 DrSRRAU/2020/00562 TANISHA SODHA RAJESH KUMAR SODHA Result - FAIL
113 1702 DrSRRAU/2020/00563 TANU VERMA RAMJI LAL VERMA Result - PASS
114 1703 DrSRRAU/2020/00564 TAPISH SAINI SURAJ MAL SAINI Result - PASS
115 1704 DrSRRAU/2017/00620 TEJPAL KULRIYA HANUMAN PRASAD Result - FAIL
116 1705 DrSRRAU/2020/00565 UMESH PRAJAPAT NANAGRAM PRAJAPAT Result - PASS
117 1706 DrSRRAU/2020/00566 UPAN GODARA DALEL SINGH Result - PASS
118 1707 DrSRRAU/2017/00622 UTRARSH LOKENDRA SINGH Result - FAIL
119 1708 DrSRRAU/2020/00567 VAIDEHI MAHARSHI TARUNESH KUMAR Result - PASS
120 1709 DrSRRAU/2020/00568 VAIDEHI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA Result - FAIL
121 1710 DrSRRAU/2020/00569 VARSHA RATHORE ABHAY SINGH RATHORE Result - PASS
122 1711 DrSRRAU/2017/00625 VASUDEV YADAV NARENDRA YADAV Result - FAIL
123 1712 DrSRRAU/2020/00580 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA Result - FAIL
124 1713 DrSRRAU/2020/00581 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR TARACHAND GURJAR Result - FAIL
125 1714 DrSRRAU/2019/00714 YOGESH KUMAR ASERI AMAR SINGH Result - PASS
126 1715 DrSRRAU/2019/00715 YOGITA MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA Result - PASS
127 1823 DrSRRAU/2014/02240 BHAGWAN SAHY BAROUDA BODU RAM BAROUDA Result - FAIL
128 1824 DrSRRAU/2014/00494 INDUSHEKHAR PACHAUREE RAMA SHANKAR Result - FAIL
129 1825 DrSRRAU/2016/00583 NISHTHA BARGOT MANILAL BARGOT Result - FAIL
130 1826 DrSRRAU/2016/00597 PUKHRAJ MAIDA UDAY SINGH MAIDA Result - PASS
131 1827 DrSRRAU/2016/00599 RAJESH KUMAR OLA NAND KUMAR OLA Result - FAIL
132 1828 DrSRRAU/2016/00611 SANDEEP KUMAR DHARM PAL Result - FAIL
133 1829 DrSRRAU/2016/00622 SUMAN MEENA RAMKARAN MEENA Result - PASS
134 1830 DrSRRAU/2016/00632 VINOD NITHRWAL HARPHOOL NITHARWAL Result - FAIL

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 2667 DrSRRAU/2019/00616 AASTHA MADHUKAR BHAGWAN SAHAY MADHUKAR Result - PASS
2 2668 DrSRRAU/2019/00617 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY Result - FAIL
3 2669 DrSRRAU/2019/00618 ABHISHEK JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID Result - PASS
4 2670 DrSRRAU/2019/00620 ADITI CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR Result - PASS
5 2671 DrSRRAU/2019/00621 AJAY KUMAR SEHRA RISHIPAL MEENA Result - FAIL
6 2672 DrSRRAU/2019/00622 AKHIL YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV Result - PASS
7 2673 DrSRRAU/2018/00559 ALISHA SAINI SURAJ SAINI Result - FAIL
8 2674 DrSRRAU/2019/00623 AMAN MITTAL SATISH MITTAL Result - PASS
9 2675 DrSRRAU/2019/00624 ANJALI SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA Result - FAIL

10 2676 DrSRRAU/2019/00625 ANJU SAHARAN JAGDISH PRASAD SAHARAN Result - FAIL
11 2677 DrSRRAU/2019/00626 ANKITA PAWAN KUMAR Result - PASS
12 2678 DrSRRAU/2019/00627 ANUP CHAUDHARY BHAGWAN SINGH Result - PASS
13 2679 DrSRRAU/2018/00563 ANURADHA VERMA JAIPAL SINGH Result - FAIL
14 2680 DrSRRAU/2019/00628 ARUN MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA Result - PASS
15 2681 DrSRRAU/2017/00545 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ARJUN LAL SHARMA Result - FAIL
16 2682 DrSRRAU/2019/00629 AVINASH KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT Result - PASS
17 2683 DrSRRAU/2019/00631 BHAVANA SHEKHAWAT RAM KUMAR SINGH Result - PASS
18 2684 DrSRRAU/2018/00572 BHAVDEEP MEHRA SHAMBHU DAYAL MEHRA Result - FAIL
19 2685 DrSRRAU/2019/00632 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY ROHITASH KUMAR Result - PASS
20 2686 DrSRRAU/2019/00633 BHUPENDER BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE Result - FAIL
21 2687 DrSRRAU/2019/00634 CHANDAN RATHORE DHALA RAM RATHORE Result - FAIL
22 2689 DrSRRAU/2019/00636 CHELSY FAGNA ARJUN FAGNA Result - PASS
23 2690 DrSRRAU/2019/00637 DAMINI PATIDAR BALKARISHNA PATIDAR Result - PASS
24 2691 DrSRRAU/2019/00638 DEEPAKSHITA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA Result - PASS
25 2692 DrSRRAU/2019/00639 DEEPTI MUKESH KUMAR Result - PASS
26 2693 DrSRRAU/2019/00641 DEVPRASAD GARG BABU RAM Result - PASS
27 2694 DrSRRAU/2019/00642 DHEERENDRA KOLEE RAMESH CHAND KOLEE Result - FAIL
28 2695 DrSRRAU/2019/00643 DISHI SINGH VIJAY KUMAR Result - PASS
29 2696 DrSRRAU/2019/00644 DIVYANSHI JANGIR NARENDRA KUMAR Result - PASS
30 2697 DrSRRAU/2019/00645 GAJENDRA SINGH RADHEY SHYAM Result - FAIL
31 2698 DrSRRAU/2019/00646 GAURAV VASHISTH ANIL KUMAR VASHISTH Result - PASS
32 2699 DrSRRAU/2019/00647 HARSHIT SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA Result - PASS
33 2700 DrSRRAU/2019/00648 JAGVENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH Result - FAIL
34 2701 DrSRRAU/2019/00649 JANVI GOTHWAL MANOJ KUMAR GOTHWAL Result - FAIL
35 2702 DrSRRAU/2019/00650 JATIN SHARMA BHAWANI SHANKAR Result - FAIL
36 2703 DrSRRAU/2019/00651 JAY DANGAR BALWANT SINGH Result - FAIL
37 2704 DrSRRAU/2019/00652 JITENDRA BAHROD RAMESH KUMAR BAHROD Result - PASS
38 2705 DrSRRAU/2017/00557 JYOTI CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH Result - FAIL
39 2706 DrSRRAU/2018/00586 KAILASH KUDI MOHAN LAL JAT  Result - PASS
40 2707 DrSRRAU/2019/00653 KARISHMA BHAGORA MOTI LAL BHAGORA Result - FAIL
41 2708 DrSRRAU/2019/00654 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY BHOPAL SINGH REPSWAL Result - PASS
42 2709 DrSRRAU/2017/00559 KHUSHBU MANDLOI DIGVIJAY SINGH MANDLOI Result - FAIL
43 2710 DrSRRAU/2019/00655 KHUSHBU SAINI HAJARI LAL SAINI Result - PASS
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44 2711 DrSRRAU/2019/00656 KHUSHI KANWAR RATHORE BHARAT SINGH RATHORE Result - FAIL
45 2712 DrSRRAU/2019/00657 KUMBHA RAM UDA RAM Result - PASS
46 2714 DrSRRAU/2019/00659 MAHAVIR PRASAD YADAV NATHU RAM YADAV Result - PASS
47 2715 DrSRRAU/2019/00660 MAHESH BAROUDA RAMDHAN BAROUDA Result - FAIL
48 2716 DrSRRAU/2019/00661 MAHESH SHARMA SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA Result - PASS
49 2717 DrSRRAU/2019/00662 MAHIMA VYAS DINESH VYAS Result - PASS
50 2718 DrSRRAU/2019/00664 MANISH KUMAR MANDIWAL SHYAM SUNDAR MANDIWAL Result - FAIL
51 2719 DrSRRAU/2019/00663 MANISH SHARMA CHHOTE LAL SHARMA Result - PASS
52 2720 DrSRRAU/2019/00666 MANISHA SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA Result - PASS
53 2721 DrSRRAU/2019/00665 MANISHA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA Result - FAIL
54 2722 DrSRRAU/2019/00667 MANSI SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA Result - PASS
55 2723 DrSRRAU/2018/00597 MAYANK CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY Result - FAIL
56 2724 DrSRRAU/2019/00668 MEENA SHYORAN RAM KUNWAR SHYORAN Result - PASS
57 2725 DrSRRAU/2019/00669 MOHIT JANGIR SHANKAR LAL JANGIR Result - PASS
58 2726 DrSRRAU/2019/00670 NARESH KRIWAL CHATRU LAL BAIRWA Result - PASS
59 2727 DrSRRAU/2019/00671 NAVEEN PARASHAR CHHOTE LAL Result - PASS
60 2728 DrSRRAU/2019/00672 NEEHARIKA ALOK SANKHLA ALOK SANKHLA Result - PASS
61 2729 DrSRRAU/2019/00673 NEELAM KUMARI RATAN LAL Result - PASS
62 2730 DrSRRAU/2019/00674 NEERAJ GURJAR RAJ KUMAR GURJAR Result - FAIL
63 2731 DrSRRAU/2019/00675 NIDHI INDRAJ SINGH Result - PASS
64 2732 DrSRRAU/2019/00676 NIKHIL AGARWAL SANDEEP AGARWAL Result - PASS
65 2733 DrSRRAU/2019/00677 NIKITA MEENA RAJESH KUMAR Result - PASS
66 2734 DrSRRAU/2019/00679 NIKITA SHARMA SHEETAL KUMAR SHARMA Result - PASS
67 2735 DrSRRAU/2019/00678 NIKITA VERMA BL VERMA Result - PASS
68 2736 DrSRRAU/2019/00680 NIMIKA KAUSHIK MANOJ KAUSHIK Result - PASS
69 2737 DrSRRAU/2017/00581 NITESH SHARMA RAMAVATAR SAHARMA Result - FAIL
70 2738 DrSRRAU/2019/00681 NITIN TRILOK CHAND Result - FAIL
71 2739 DrSRRAU/2019/00682 OMPRAKASH CHUNARAM Result - PASS
72 2740 DrSRRAU/2017/00582 PALAK SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA Result - FAIL
73 2741 DrSRRAU/2019/00683 PAYAL AGARWAL PRAKASH AGARWAL Result - PASS
74 2742 DrSRRAU/2019/00684 POOJA KUMARI BAMANIYA RAJENDRA PRASAD BAMANIYA Result - FAIL
75 2743 DrSRRAU/2019/00685 POONAM JAKHAR PAWAN SINGH Result - FAIL
76 2744 DrSRRAU/2017/00587 PRADEEP KUMAR LATA KRISHAN KUMAR LATA Result - PASS
77 2745 DrSRRAU/2017/00589 PRASHANT SINGH SUMRAN SINGH Result - FAIL
78 2746 DrSRRAU/2019/00686 PREM PRAKASH BIRBAL SINGH Result - PASS
79 2747 DrSRRAU/2019/00687 PRERNA ROHITASHAV KUMAR Result - PASS
80 2748 DrSRRAU/2019/00688 PRIYA MEENA MINTU LAL MEENA Result - PASS
81 2749 DrSRRAU/2019/00689 PRIYA SINGH KUMAR PAL Result - PASS
82 2750 DrSRRAU/2019/00690 PRIYADARSHINI KHOJAWAT MADAN SINGH KHOJAWAT Result - PASS
83 2751 DrSRRAU/2018/00612 PRIYANKA VERMA MALIRAM VERMA Result - FAIL
84 2752 DrSRRAU/2017/00592 RAGHVENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT Result - FAIL
85 2753 DrSRRAU/2018/00613 RAHUL GHASAL MADAN LAL GHASAL Result - FAIL
86 2754 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR Result - FAIL
87 2755 DrSRRAU/2018/00618 RAJEEV POONIA NEMI CHAND POONIA Result - FAIL
88 2756 DrSRRAU/2017/00595 RAJESH CHOUDHARY SUBE SINGH Result - FAIL
89 2757 DrSRRAU/2019/00691 RAJPAL MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA Result - FAIL
90 2758 DrSRRAU/2019/00692 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA MANNA LAL Result - PASS
91 2759 DrSRRAU/2019/00693 RAMA SHREE YOGEE AMAR NATH Result - PASS
92 2760 DrSRRAU/2019/00694 RASHIKA FAGNA GOVIND GURJAR  Result - PASS
93 2761 DrSRRAU/2019/00695 RASHMI KUMARI KUSHWAHA BRIJESH KUMAR Result - FAIL
94 2762 DrSRRAU/2019/00696 RENUKA PARGI ASHOK PARGI Result - PASS
95 2763 DrSRRAU/2019/00697 RINA KUMARI BAIRWA BANSHI LAL BAIRWA Result - PASS
96 2764 DrSRRAU/2019/00698 RITU MALIK RAMESH MALIK Result - PASS
97 2765 DrSRRAU/2018/00627 ROSHNI MEENA RAMLAL NANOMA Result - FAIL
98 2766 DrSRRAU/2019/00699 SAGAR SAINI RAMAVTAR SAINI Result - PASS
99 2767 DrSRRAU/2019/00700 SAHIL ABBASI NAZIR MOHAMMED Result - PASS

100 2768 DrSRRAU/2019/00701 SANGEETA KHOJA SUKHARAM Result - PASS
101 2769 DrSRRAU/2019/00702 SAPNA SHARMA SOHAN LAL SHARMA Result - PASS
102 2770 DrSRRAU/2019/00703 SARITA CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR PRASAD Result - FAIL
103 2771 DrSRRAU/2019/00704 SAROJ BIJARNIYA JADISH PRASAD Result - FAIL
104 2772 DrSRRAU/2017/00605 SEEMA PANWAL NARPAL SINGH Result - PASS
105 2773 DrSRRAU/2019/00705 SHAILY MALAV MAHESH KUMAR MALAV Result - PASS
106 2774 DrSRRAU/2019/00706 SHALU SAINI AJAY KUMAR SAINI Result - PASS
107 2775 DrSRRAU/2018/00655 SHARAN SINGH NIRBAN BHAWANI SINGH NIRBAN Result - FAIL
108 2776 DrSRRAU/2019/00707 SHEETAL BHAKAR OM PRAKESH Result - FAIL
109 2777 DrSRRAU/2019/00708 SHIVANI SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA Result - PASS
110 2778 DrSRRAU/2019/00709 SOURABH SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA Result - PASS
111 2779 DrSRRAU/2019/00710 SUPRIYA LUHAR RAMESH CHANDRA Result - PASS
112 2780 DrSRRAU/2019/00711 SURABHI BAINSLA RAM KUMAR Result - PASS
113 2781 DrSRRAU/2017/00622 UTRARSH LOKENDRA SINGH Result - FAIL



114 2782 DrSRRAU/2017/00625 VASUDEV YADAV NARENDRA YADAV Result - FAIL
115 2783 DrSRRAU/2019/00713 VISHAL MEHTA AMAR SINGH MEHTA Result - PASS
116 2784 DrSRRAU/2018/00653 WAZAHAT KHAN RIYAZ KHAN Result - FAIL
117 2785 DrSRRAU/2019/00714 YOGESH KUMAR ASERI AMAR SINGH Result - FAIL
118 2786 DrSRRAU/2019/00715 YOGITA MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA Result - PASS
119 2846 DrSRRAU/2016/00545 ANKIT CHARPOTA BAHADUR SINGH CHARPOTA Result - FAIL
120 2847 DrSRRAU/2014/00474 ASHISH SHARMA ISHWAR Result - FAIL
121 2849 DrSRRAU/2015/01408 DEEPAK SINGH MANDAIYA POORAN CHAND Result - FAIL
122 2850 DrSRRAU/2014/00485 GAJENDRAPAL SINGH BHATIA SATNAM SINGH BHATIA Result - FAIL
123 2851 DrSRRAU/2016/00563 HEMANT MEGHWAL RAM CHARAN MEGHWAL Result - PASS
124 2852 DrSRRAU/2014/00512 MOHIT TOMAR KRISHAN PAL SINGH Result - FAIL
125 2853 DrSRRAU/2016/00579 MURARI LAL KASANA RAMGOPAL KASANA Result - FAIL
126 2854 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR Result - FAIL
127 2855 DrSRRAU/2014/00521 NILAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR Result - FAIL
128 2856 DrSRRAU/2016/00583 NISHTHA BARGOT MANILAL BARGOT Result - FAIL
129 2857 DrSRRAU/2016/00597 PUKHRAJ MAIDA UDAY SINGH MAIDA Result - FAIL
130 2858 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA Result - FAIL
131 2859 DrSRRAU/2016/00611 SANDEEP KUMAR DHARM PAL Result - FAIL
132 2861 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI Result - FAIL
133 2862 DrSRRAU/2014/00561 VIKRAM LAKHIWAL KAMAL KISHORE LAKHIWAL Result - FAIL

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 3758 DrSRRAU/2018/00556 ABHILASHA PRAJAPAT BANSIDHAR KUMAWAT Result - PASS
2 3759 DrSRRAU/2018/00557 ABHISHEK MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA Result - FAIL
3 3760 DrSRRAU/2018/00558 AJAY KUMAR VYAS ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Result - PASS
4 3761 DrSRRAU/2018/00559 ALISHA SAINI SURAJ SAINI Result - PASS
5 3762 DrSRRAU/2018/00560 AMISHA ROHILLA UMESH ROHILLA Result - PASS
6 3763 DrSRRAU/2018/00561 ANJALI GEHLOT ASHOK GEHLOT Result - PASS
7 3764 DrSRRAU/2018/00562 ANKITA MEENA SURENDER KUMAR MEENA Result - PASS
8 3765 DrSRRAU/2018/00563 ANURADHA VERMA JAIPAL SINGH Result - FAIL
9 3766 DrSRRAU/2018/00564 ARTI JAGDISH CHANDRA Result - PASS

10 3767 DrSRRAU/2018/00565 ARTI KUMARI GURJAR LAXMI NARAYAN GURJAR Result - PASS
11 3768 DrSRRAU/2018/00566 ARUNA SHARMA UMAKANT SHARMA  Result - PASS
12 3769 DrSRRAU/2018/00567 ASHISH RAO KULDEEP Result - PASS
13 3770 DrSRRAU/2018/00568 ASHWIN KUMAR BHAGWATI LAL DAMOR Result - FAIL
14 3771 DrSRRAU/2018/00569 BHARAT SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI Result - PASS
15 3772 DrSRRAU/2018/00570 BHARAT SAINI RAMESH CHAND MALI Result - FAIL
16 3773 DrSRRAU/2018/00571 BHAVANA YADAV VIJAY SINGH YADAV Result - PASS
17 3774 DrSRRAU/2018/00573 BHORVIKA SAINI MAHESH SAINI Result - PASS
18 3775 DrSRRAU/2018/00574 CHIRAYU AGARWAL GHANSHYAM DAS Result - PASS
19 3776 DrSRRAU/2018/00576 DALPAT DAN GAJ DAN Result - PASS
20 3777 DrSRRAU/2017/00549 DEELIP SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH Result - FAIL
21 3778 DrSRRAU/2018/00577 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA JAIKISHAN MEENA Result - PASS
22 3779 DrSRRAU/2018/00578 DEEPAK TAKHAR HARPHOOL TAKHAR Result - FAIL
23 3780 DrSRRAU/2018/00579 DHAARNA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA Result - PASS
24 3782 DrSRRAU/2018/00581 GUNJAN ARORA PURAN LAL Result - PASS
25 3783 DrSRRAU/2018/00582 GUNJAN SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SAINI Result - PASS
26 3784 DrSRRAU/2018/00583 HARSHITA NAGAR BRIJESH NAGAR Result - PASS
27 3785 DrSRRAU/2018/00584 HIMANSHI MANDROOP SINGH Result - PASS
28 3786 DrSRRAU/2018/00585 HRITHIK NARULA RAKESH NARULA Result - PASS
29 3787 DrSRRAU/2017/00557 JYOTI CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH Result - FAIL
30 3788 DrSRRAU/2018/00586 KAILASH KUDI MOHAN LAL JAT Result - FAIL
31 3789 DrSRRAU/2018/00587 KAJAL CHAWLA ASHOK KUMAR CHAWLA Result - FAIL
32 3790 DrSRRAU/2018/00588 KAVITA DADHICH MAHESH KUMAR DADHICH Result - PASS
33 3791 DrSRRAU/2018/00589 KOMAL ARYA HEMANT KUMAR Result - PASS
34 3792 DrSRRAU/2018/00590 KRISHAMA MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA Result - PASS
35 3793 DRSRRAU/2018/00591 KRISHNA KUMAR YOGI SURENDRA KUMAR YOGI Result - PASS
36 3794 DrSRRAU/2018/00592 MADHU KANTIWAL VINAYAK KANTIWAL Result - PASS
37 3795 DRSRRAU/2018/00593 MAMTA POONIA BHARAT SINGH POONIA Result - PASS
38 3796 DrSRRAU/2018/00594 MANISH KUMAR MEENA KAMODA RAM MEENA  Result - PASS
39 3797 DrSRRAU/2018/00595 MANJU GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR Result - PASS
40 3798 DrSRRAU/2018/00596 MANSI SAINI KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI Result - PASS
41 3799 DrSRRAU/2018/00597 MAYANK CHOUDHARY BADRI LAL CHOUDHARY  Result - PASS
42 3800 DrSRRAU/2018/00598 MOHIT SHARMA MOTI LAL SHARMA Result - FAIL
43 3801 DrSRRAU/2018/00599 MONA MEENA KISHORI LAL MEENA Result - PASS
44 3802 DrSRRAU/2018/00600 MUSKAN KARNIK MANOJ KUMAR KARNIK Result - PASS
45 3803 DrSRRAU/2018/00601 NEERA LAMBA HARI RAM LAMBA Result - PASS
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46 3804 DrSRRAU/2018/00602 NIDA PARVEEN FARID AHMED Result - PASS
47 3805 DrSRRAU/2018/00603 NIDHI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Result - PASS
48 3806 DrSRRAU/2018/00604 NIKITA DEVANDA SOHAN LAL DEVANDA Result - PASS
49 3807 DrSRRAU/2018/00605 NIKITA SANGWA SURESH SANGWA Result - PASS
50 3808 DrSRRAU/2018/00606 NIKITA SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA Result - PASS
51 3809 DrSRRAU/2018/00607 OMVEER KULDEEP JAWAHAR LAL KULDEEP Result - FAIL
52 3810 DrSRRAU/2017/00582 PALAK SHARMA NAROTTAM SHARMA Result - FAIL
53 3811 DrSRRAU/2018/00608 PANKAJ RANA VIKRAM RANA Result - FAIL
54 3813 DrSRRAU/2017/00584 POOJA LATA GOPAL LATA Result - FAIL
55 3814 DrSRRAU/2018/00609 POONAM KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR Result - PASS
56 3815 DrSRRAU/2018/00610 PRIYA MITTAL ANIL KUMAR  Result - PASS
57 3816 DrSRRAU/2018/00611 PRIYAL YADAV RAMLAL KARIRA Result - PASS
58 3817 DrSRRAU/2018/00612 PRIYANKA VERMA MALIRAM VERMA Result - PASS
59 3818 DrSRRAU/2017/00592 RAGHVENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT Result - FAIL
60 3819 DrSRRAU/2018/00613 RAHUL GHASAL MADAN LAL GHASAL Result - FAIL
61 3820 DrSRRAU/2018/00614 RAHUL KUMAR PARIHAR HANUMAN SAHAY LAKHERA Result - PASS
62 3821 DrSRRAU/2018/00615 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA Result - PASS
63 3822 DrSRRAU/2017/00593 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA VIMAL SHARMA  Result - PASS
64 3823 DrSRRAU/2017/00594 RAHUL MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA Result - FAIL
65 3824 DrSRRAU/2018/00616 RAJ DAMOR SOMESHVAR DAMOR Result - FAIL
66 3825 DrSRRAU/2018/00617 RAJARAM JAT BABU LAL JAT Result - PASS
67 3826 DrSRRAU/2018/00618 RAJEEV POONIA NEMI CHAND POONIA Result - FAIL
68 3827 DrSRRAU/2017/00596 RAJESHWARI SAKWAL HIMMAT LAL  Result - PASS
69 3828 DrSRRAU/2018/00619 RAKESH KUMAR SHYOPAL RAM Result - PASS
70 3829 DrSRRAU/2018/00620 RAKESH KUMAR GURAVA GORDHAN LAL Result - PASS
71 3830 DrSRRAU/2018/00621 RAMESH KUMAR BAKHATA RAM Result - FAIL
72 3831 DrSRRAU/2018/00622 RAMGOPAL SHARMA GANESH NARAYAN SHARMA  Result - PASS
73 3832 DrSRRAU/2018/00623 RAZA SHAHEEN KHAN MUBARAK ALI KHAN Result - PASS
74 3833 DrSRRAU/2018/00624 REKHA JAT VEERBHAN JAT Result - PASS
75 3834 DrSRRAU/2018/00625 RITIKA CHOUDHARY BHIYA RAM CHOUDHARY Result - PASS
76 3835 DrSRRAU/2018/00626 RITU RAKESH KUMAR Result - PASS
77 3836 DrSRRAU/2018/00627 ROSHNI MEENA RAMLAL NANOMA Result - FAIL
78 3837 DrSRRAU/2018/00628 RUBY CHATIWAL SUBE SINGH CHATIWAL Result - PASS
79 3838 DrSRRAU/2018/00629 RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY RICHHPAL CHOUDHARY  Result - PASS
80 3839 DrSRRAU/2018/00630 RUCHITA KUMARI NAVEEN SINGH Result - PASS
81 3840 DrSRRAU/2018/00631 SABHYATA CHOPRA RL CHOPRA Result - PASS
82 3841 DrSRRAU/2018/00632 SAKSHI DILIP SINGH Result - PASS
83 3842 DrSRRAU/2018/00633 SAKSHI SATYANARAYAN Result - PASS
84 3843 DrSRRAU/2018/00634 SAKSHI PURNIMA RAGHVENDRA TRIVEDI Result - PASS
85 3844 DrSRRAU/2018/00635 SAKSHI VERMA GANGA PRASAD VERMA Result - PASS
86 3845 DrSRRAU/2018/00636 SALAM QURESHI ABDUL LATEEF QURESHI Result - PASS
87 3846 DrSRRAU/2017/00605 SEEMA PANWAL NARPAL SINGH Result - FAIL
88 3847 DrSRRAU/2018/00655 SHARAN SINGH NIRBAN BHAWANI SINGH NIRBAN Result - FAIL
89 3848 DrSRRAU/2018/00637 SHILPA NAGAR MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR  Result - PASS
90 3849 DrSRRAU/2018/00638 SHREEYA SWAMI KANHIYA LAL SWAMI Result - PASS
91 3850 DrSRRAU/2018/00639 SHUBHA UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY  Result - PASS
92 3851 DrSRRAU/2018/00640 SIMRAN POONIA RANDHEER SINGH  Result - PASS
93 3852 DrSRRAU/2018/00641 SOURABH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA Result - PASS
94 3853 DrSRRAU/2018/00642 SUNIL CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY Result - FAIL
95 3854 DrSRRAU/2018/00643 SUNIL DHAYAL BHAJAN LAL DHAYAL  Result - PASS
96 3855 DrSRRAU/2018/00644 SUSHIL DHAYAL PHOOL CHAND DHAYAL Result - PASS
97 3856 DrSRRAU/2017/00616 SUSHIL KUMAR SURGYAN LAL JAT Result - FAIL
98 3857 DrSRRAU/2018/00646 TEJASWINI GAUR ARVIND KUMAR GAUR Result - PASS
99 3858 DrSRRAU/2018/00647 TRISHLA SAINI NARAYAN SAINI Result - PASS

100 3859 DrSRRAU/2018/00649 VAIBHAV SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA Result - PASS
101 3860 DrSRRAU/2018/00648 VAIBHAV SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA Result - PASS
102 3861 DrSRRAU/2018/00650 VIKAS HEERA LAL Result - PASS
103 3862 DrSRRAU/2018/00651 VINOD SINGH HAKIM SINGH Result - PASS
104 3864 DrSRRAU/2018/00652 VRINDA SHARMA BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA Result - PASS
105 3865 DrSRRAU/2018/00653 WAZAHAT KHAN RIYAZ KHAN Result - FAIL
106 3866 DrSRRAU/2018/00654 YASHI SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA  Result - PASS
107 3875 DrSRRAU/2017/00569 MANGI LAL SILA RAM Result - FAIL
108 3090 DrSRRAU/2014/00467 ADITYA PAREEK KALYAN PAREEK Result - FAIL
109 3091 DrSRRAU/2015/01396 AMIT KUMAR KARADIA NARENDRA KUMAR KARADIA Result - FAIL
110 3092 DrSRRAU/2016/00547 ARVIND CHAYAL MULA RAM CHAYAL  Result - PASS
111 3093 DrSRRAU/2014/00474 ASHISH SHARMA ISHWAR Result - FAIL
112 3094 DrSRRAU/2016/00551 BHAVYA TIWARI ARUN TIWARI Result - FAIL
113 3095 DrSRRAU/2016/00552 BIRDICHAND SAINI BODU RAM SAINI Result - FAIL
114 3096 DrSRRAU/2015/01408 DEEPAK SINGH MANDAIYA POORAN CHAND Result - FAIL
115 3097 DrSRRAU/2014/00480 DEEPAK YADAV DINESH YADAV Result - FAIL



116 3098 DrSRRAU/2014/00482 DEVENDRA SAINI SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI Result - FAIL
117 3099 DrSRRAU/2016/00558 DINESH CHOUDHARY JAGVEER SINGH CHOUDHARY Result - PASS
118 3101 DrSRRAU/2016/00562 HARSHIT KHANT BRIJ LAL KHANT  Result - PASS
119 3102 DrSRRAU/2016/00563 HEMANT MEGHWAL RAM CHARAN MEGHWAL Result - FAIL
120 3103 DrSRRAU/2014/00495 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR Result - FAIL
121 3104 DrSRRAU/2016/00567 KAMESH CHAND SHARMA MUKESH CHAND SHARMA  Result - PASS
122 3105 DrSRRAU/2016/00569 KAVITA CHOUDHARY KISHAN SINGH Result - PASS
123 3106 DrSRRAU/2014/00503 LOKESH DAMOR THANU RAM DAMOR Result - FAIL
124 3107 DrSRRAU/2016/00577 MOHIT KUMAWAT RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT  Result - PASS
125 3108 DrSRRAU/2015/01443 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR SHYOPAL JAKHAR Result - PASS
126 3109 DrSRRAU/2016/00579 MURARI LAL KASANA RAMGOPAL KASANA Result - FAIL
127 3110 DrSRRAU/2015/01447 NIDHI BUNKAR KAJOR MAL BUNKAR Result - FAIL
128 3111 DrSRRAU/2014/00521 NILAM KUMARI RAJ KUMAR Result - FAIL
129 3113 DrSRRAU/2016/00600 RAJKUMAR MEENA LALU RAM MEENA  Result - PASS
130 3114 DrSRRAU/2014/00537 RAJU RAM AMBA RAM Result - FAIL
131 3115 DrSRRAU/2015/01468 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA SHARVAN KUMAR BAIRWA Result - FAIL
132 3116 DrSRRAU/2014/00538 RAMKISHAN SAINI LALU RAM SAINI Result - PASS
133 3117 DrSRRAU/2016/00606 ROHIT KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA Result - FAIL
134 3118 DrSRRAU/2014/00541 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA  Result - PASS
135 3119 DrSRRAU/2014/00543 SATISH KUMAR SAINI SULTAN SAINI Result - PASS
136 3120 DrSRRAU/2014/00548 SONU KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA Result - FAIL
137 3122 DrSRRAU/2014/00553 SUNNY GURNANI KISHAN CHAND GURNANI Result - FAIL
138 3123 DrSRRAU/2016/00629 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MAGNI RAM CHOUDHARY Result - PASS
139 3124 DrSRRAU/2016/00630 VIKAS KUMAR BANSHI LAL Result - FAIL
140 3125 DrSRRAU/2016/00633 YOGITA NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR Result - PASS

Sr. No. Roll. No. Enrollment No. Name Father's Name  Result 

1 4100 DrSRRAU/2015/01396 AMIT KUMAR KARADIA NARENDRA KUMAR KARADIA Result - FAIL
2 4101 DrSRRAU/2014/00473 ARPIT MEGHWAL SUJA RAM MEGHWAL Result - PASS
3 4102 DrSRRAU/2014/00476 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN MAHESH CHANDRA BHARDWAJ Result - PASS
4 4103 DrSRRAU/2015/01401 BABITA OMPRAKASH PICHKIYA Result - PASS
5 4104 DrSRRAU/2016/00557 DHARMENDRA SINGH GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR Result - PASS
6 4105 DrSRRAU/2015/01412 DOLLY SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA Result - PASS
7 4106 DRSRRAU/2014/00488 HEMANT SAHU RAJENDRA SAHU Result - PASS
8 4107 DrSRRAU/2015/01423 JAI KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT Result - PASS
9 4108 DrSRRAU/2015/01432 MAHENDRA SAINI SOHAN LAL SAINI Result - PASS

10 4109 DrSRRAU/2015/01438 MANISH SHARMA CHHOTE LAL SHARMA Result - PASS
11 4110 DRSRRAU/2016/00576 MEGHA PANKAJ GIRIRAJ PRASAD PANKAJ Result - PASS
12 4111 DrSRRAU/2014/00517 NEHA SAINI SITA RAM SAINI Result - PASS
13 4112 DrSRRAU/2016/00586 PINKI GURJAR RAM GOPAL GURJAR Result - PASS
14 4113 DRSRRAU/2014/00526 POOJA GHEUWA PRATAP GHEUWA Result - PASS
15 4114 DRSRRAU/2015/01466 RAHUL NITHARWAL SURAJ MAL NITHARWAL Result - PASS
16 4115 DrSRRAU/2014/00537 RAJU RAM AMBA RAM Result - PASS
17 4116 DrSRRAU/2015/01468 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA SHARVAN KUMAR BAIRWA Result - PASS
18 4117 DRSRRAU/2016/00602 RAVI SHANKAR PAREEK SITARAM PAREEK Result - PASS
19 4118 DrSRRAU/2016/00603 RAVI SHARMA MOOL CHAND SHARMA Result - PASS
20 4119 DrSRRAU/2014/00541 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA Result - PASS
21 4120 DrSRRAU/2015/01486 SUBHASH SERAWAT RAMNIWAS SERAWAT Result - FAIL
22 4121 DrSRRAU/2015/01487 SUMAN LATA MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA Result - FAIL
23 4123 DrSRRAU/2015/01488 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV GANPAT LAL YADAV Result - PASS
24 4124 DRSRRAU/2016/00631 VIKRAM YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV Result - PASS
25 4125 DrSRRAU/2016/00633 YOGITA NAGAR OM PRAKASH NAGAR Result - PASS
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